
Comfort behind the bow is the key 
characteristic of a shootable bow.

What creates comfort? Control. 
PSE’s Evolve line seamlessly 
blends comfort and control 
without sacrificing speed. 

Our first-in-class engineering 
continues to expand our comfort-

cam technologies, creating smooth 
movements with quick action.

Adapt your bow to your ability.
At PSE, we engineer our Adapt line 
of equipment for one reason: the 
adjustability to fit…forever. Gone 
are the days of feeling forced to 
buy a new bow as soon as you 

advance your skills. Adapt bows 
are built to last…and take you 

from novice to experienced. Why 
change when you can adapt?

Your bow should be a reliable tool 
that produces consistent results.
The PSE Target line is designed 

to provide precision that you can 
count on…every time. It is our 

dedication to dependability that 
creates trust and eliminates doubt. 
With your Target bow in hand, you 

will be confident in its accuracy, 
and secure the victory. Again.  

And again. And again.

Acceleration is part of PSE’s DNA. 
Fueled by our passion for speed, 

we’ve developed the Vapor line to 
deliver powerful bows that pack a 

punch. High speed equates to intense 
power, building the momentum you 

need to get the results you want. 
We’ve shattered speeds in the archery 

world for 48 years, and we’re not 
going to stop now.

REINVENTING THE WAY YOU BUY BOWS.





1970-2018

VAPOR
SERIES

EXPERIENCE. PERFORMANCE.

LOW LET-OFF
FAST MODULE HIGH LET-OFF

MODULE

hl
FL MODULE  
(65-75% Let-Off) 
• For shooters who want  
	 pure performance
• Increased Speed, Reduced Let-Off
• Comes Standard on the Xpedite™ 

Evolve Cam System (ECS)
Standard on Xpedite™ and Beast™ 
 

HL MODULE  
(80%-90% Let-Off) 
•	 For shooters who want  
	 ultimate comfort.
• Super High Let-Off
• Comes Standard on  
	 the Beast™ ECS 

PSE Evolve Cam Modules give YOU the power to choose how your bow shoots! Choose the ultimate comfort of the HL 
module, the hard-hitting speed of the FL module, or even the target-optimized LL module. The decision is yours!

LOW LET-OFF
MODULE

ll LL MODULE (65-75% Let-Off) 
• Designed for the target shooter
• Comfortable Lower Let-Off 

The PSE RollerGlide™ is the smoothest cable slide on the market, rolling with your 
cable to eliminate cable friction. It's compatible with Flexxslide™ 1 and Flexxslide™ 
2 bows, or any standard 3/8" diameter cable guard rod. The RollerGlide™ is a leap 
forward in cable guard technology.

Optional Module Option Available:
(please see the Accessories Section for 
purchasing information)

Standard Modules in the Vapor Series

FRS TORQUE REDUCING SYSTEM
PSE’s all-new Flex Rod System (FRS) is specially engineered to eliminate torque during your 
draw cycle, delivering an incredibly stable shooting experience under any weather conditions. 
The FRS is highly adjustable for precise tuning and clearance, and is designed to work with PSE's 
new RollerGlide™ or a traditional cable slide. The flexible rod can also be swapped out with a 
solid carbon or aluminum rod for additional tuning options.

FLEX ROD SYSTEM

2018 VAPOR SERIES TECHNOLOGY



1970-2018

2018 VAPOR SERIES COMPOUND BOWS

VAPOR
SERIES

EXPERIENCE. PERFORMANCE.

COLORS

KH
KRYPTEK® HIGHLANDER®

CY
MOSSY OAK® COUNTRY®

S2
SKULLWORKS® 2

MG
MUDDY GIRL®

CH
CHARCOAL

PR
PURPLE MATTE

BK
BLACK



1970-2018

2018 VAPOR SERIES COMPOUND BOWS

VAPOR
SERIES

EXPERIENCE. PERFORMANCE.

350 FPS

MODEL 	            PART #           FINISH/COLOR     DRAW LENGTH      PEAK WEIGHT	

CARBON AIR STEALTH EF	 1833EF	 CY, BK, KH	 25-1/2 TO 31”	 60, 70#	

Brace Height:.........................................6” 
Axle-to-Axle:...........................................33”  
ATA/IBO Speed:.....................................350-342 fps
Letoff:....................................................65-75%
Mass Weight:.........................................3.2 lbs.
Draw Length Range:...............................25-1/2" - 31" 
Draw Weights (lbs.):..............................60, 70
Max. Limb Bolt Turns From Bottom:.......10 Turns
Shipped In:.............................................29
Cam........................................................EF

Carbon Air® Stealth EF Specifications

CARBON AIR® STEALTH EF
The 2018 PSE Carbon Air® Stealth EF is the most advanced carbon bow ever made. 
Engineered on an all-new stiffer and stronger monocoque carbon riser, the Stealth 
delivers ultimate performance from a carbon bow platform without increased weight. 
The Stealth also features PSE’s new precision Flex Rod System , titanium hardware, 
and ultra-premium LiveWire™ strings.   

The Carbon Air® Stealth EF model is built for 
speed and comfort, powered by PSE’s Evolve® 
Cam System (ECS) and FL module, shooting a 
wicked 350 fps with up to 75% Let-Off.

LOW LET-OFF
FAST MODULE Chris Keefer 

DROPPED Mark Drury 
DRURY OUTDOORSBrad Lockwood

LOVE OF THE HUNT



1970-2018

2018 VAPOR SERIES COMPOUND BOWS

VAPOR
SERIES

EXPERIENCE. PERFORMANCE.

360 FPS

MODEL 	            PART #           FINISH/COLOR     DRAW LENGTH         PEAK WEIGHT	  

XPEDITE	 1837EF         CY, BK, KH, CH	 24-1/2 TO 30”	 60, 65, 70#	  

Speed and comfort join forces with the all-new 2018 PSE Xpedite™! Engineered on a  
radically redesigned reflex riser built to produce greater speed, and powered by our  
Evolve® Cam System and high-speed FL module, the Xpedite™ shoots at a blazing 360 fps  
with an unbelievably smooth draw and hold. 

XPEDITE™

Brace Height:.........................................5-1/4” 
Axle-to-Axle:...........................................33”  
ATA/IBO Speed:.....................................360-352 fps
Letoff:....................................................65-75%
Mass Weight:.........................................4.4 lbs.
Draw Length Range:...............................24-1/2" - 30" 
Draw Weights (lbs.):..............................60, 65, 70
Max. Limb Bolt Turns From Bottom:.......10 Turns
Shipped In:.............................................29
Cam........................................................EF

Xpedite™ Specifications

LOW LET-OFF
FAST MODULE

Chris Keefer 
DROPPED

Brack Lockwood 
LOVE OF THE HUNT

Cuz Strickland  
MOSSY OAK



1970-2018

2018 VAPOR SERIES COMPOUND BOWS

VAPOR
SERIES

EXPERIENCE. PERFORMANCE.

340 FPS

MODEL	 PART #	 FINISH/COLOR	 DRAW LENGTH	 PEAK WEIGHT	  

BOW MADNESS EPIX	 1701MH	 CY, BK, KH	 24 TO 30”	   60, 70#	  

Developed with Drury Outdoors, the PSE Bow Madness™ Epix is a high 
performance compound bow built with an exclusive angled-plane riser 
that delivers an ultra-stable shot. This bow is a true killer with a  
32-1/4” axle-to-axle and a shooting speed of 340 fps with 80% let-off!

BOW MADNESS® EPIX™

Brace Height:.........................................6” 
Axle-to-Axle:...........................................32-1/4”  
ATA/IBO Speed:.....................................340-332 fps
Letoff:....................................................80%
Mass Weight:.........................................4 lbs.
Draw Length Range:...............................24" TO 30" 
Draw Weights (lbs.):..............................60, 70
Max. Limb Bolt Turns From Bottom:.......13 Turns
Shipped In:.............................................29
Cam........................................................MH
Right-Hand Only

Epix™ Specifications

READY TO SHOOT PRO (SHOWN)	 1711MH	 CY, KH	 24 TO 30”	   60, 70#	  

FIELD READY 	 1721MH	 CY	 24 TO 30”	   60, 70#	  
READY TO SHOOT PRO INCLUDES: AMP MICRO SIGHT, PHANTOM DROP-AWAY REST, 8" SPIRE STABILIZER WITH WEIGHTS, RAVEN QUIVER, PSE NEOPRENE SLING, RED ALUMINUM PEEP SIGHT AND NOCK LOOP
FIELD READY (FR) INCLUDES: ALL READY TO SHOOT ACCESSORIES ABOVE PLUS: TRUE-FIRE HURRICANE RELEASE, ELEMENT BOWCASE AND A 4-PACK OF ARROWS

Cuz Strickland  
MOSSY OAK

Brack Lockwood 
LOVE OF THE HUNT

Mark Drury 
DRURY OUTDOORS



1970-2018

2018 VAPOR SERIES COMPOUND BOWS

VAPOR
SERIES

EXPERIENCE. PERFORMANCE.

328 FPS

MODEL 	            PART #           FINISH/COLOR      DRAW LENGTH       PEAK WEIGHT	   

BEAST ECS	 1836EC     CY, BK, KH, CH	 27-1/2 TO 33”	 60, 70, 80#	

The 2018 PSE Beast™ ECS is the ultimate long-draw comfort bow. Powered 
by our acclaimed EVOLVE® Cam System (ECS) and engineered on our new 
shootdown riser platform, this bow delivers up to 328 fps and 90% let-off, 
offering unmatched shot stability and precision in an ultra-long draw bow.

BEAST™ECS

Brace Height:.........................................7” 
Axle-to-Axle:...........................................38”  
ATA/IBO Speed:.....................................328-320 fps
Letoff:....................................................80% TO 90%
Mass Weight:.........................................4.7 lbs.
Draw Length Range:...............................27-1/2" - 33" 
Draw Weights (lbs.):..............................60, 70, 80
Max. Limb Bolt Turns From Bottom:.......10 Turns
Shipped In:.............................................33
Cam........................................................EC

Beast™ ECS Specifications

HIGH LET-OFF
MODULE

hl



1970-2018

2018 VAPOR SERIES COMPOUND BOWS

VAPOR
SERIES

EXPERIENCE. PERFORMANCE.

370 FPS

MODEL 	            PART #             FINISH/COLOR     DRAW LENGTH       PEAK WEIGHT	   

FULL THROTTLE™ 	 1431FT	 CY,BK,S2	       26-1/2 TO 30”	 50, 60, 65, 70#	  

The PSE Full Throttle™ is the fastest bow in the world, and a true feat of precision 
engineering…shooting at a lightning fast 370 fps with deadly accuracy! Thanks 
to PSE’s X-Technology, shooting the Full Throttle™ means not having to pull as 
many pounds for max performance, and our pre-loaded, parallel limbs deliver a 
forgiving shot from a short brace height.

FULL THROTTLE™

Brace Height:.........................................5-1/4” 
Axle-to-Axle:...........................................33-1/4”  
ATA/IBO Speed:.....................................370 - 362 fps
Letoff:....................................................70%
Mass Weight:.........................................4.1 lbs.
Draw Length Range:...............................26-1/2" - 30” 
Draw Weights (lbs.):..............................50, 60, 65, 70
Max. Limb Bolt Turns From Bottom:.......7 Turns
Shipped In:.............................................DL Specific*
Cam........................................................FT

Full Throttle™ Specifications



1970-2018

2018 VAPOR SERIES COMPOUND BOWS

VAPOR
SERIES

EXPERIENCE. PERFORMANCE.

332 FPS

MODEL 	            PART #            FINISH/COLOR          DRAW LENGTH       PEAK WEIGHT	  

DRIVE X	 1832MH    CY, BK, S2, KH, CH	   25 TO 31"	     50, 60, 70#	  

The PSE Drive™set the standard in performance value for the pro market,  
and now the all-new 2018 Drive™ X takes that to a whole new level. Engineered  
on a redesigned forged riser for amazing shot stability, the Drive™ X delivers  
powerful 332 fps performance. 
Available in our Ready to Shoot Pro package.

DRIVE™X

Brace Height:.........................................7” 
Axle-to-Axle:...........................................30”  
ATA/IBO Speed:.....................................332-326 fps
Letoff:....................................................80%
Mass Weight:.........................................3.7 lbs.
Draw Length Range:...............................25" - 31" 
Draw Weights (lbs.):..............................50, 60, 70
Max. Limb Bolt Turns From Bottom:.......15 Turns
Shipped In:.............................................29
Cam........................................................MH

Drive™ X Specifications

READY TO SHOOT PRO	 1853MH    CY, KH	   25 TO 31”	     50, 60, 70#	  

READY TO SHOOT PRO INCLUDES: AMP MICRO SIGHT, PHANTOM DROP-AWAY REST, 8" SPIRE STABILIZER WITH WEIGHTS, RAVEN QUIVER, PSE NEOPRENE SLING, RED ALUMINUM PEEP SIGHT AND NOCK LOOP    



1970-2018

2018 VAPOR SERIES COMPOUND BOWS

VAPOR
SERIES

EXPERIENCE. PERFORMANCE.

312 FPS

MODEL 	 PART #                               FINISH/COLOR            DRAW LENGTH       PEAK WEIGHT	   

DRIVE X DM	 1832DM              CY, KH, PR*, MG*	   23-1/2 TO 28-1/2”	 50, 60#	  

DRIVE™X DM

Brace Height:.........................................6-1/2” 
Axle-to-Axle:...........................................30”  
ATA/IBO Speed:.....................................312-304 fps @28"
Letoff:....................................................75%
Mass Weight:.........................................3.7 lbs.
Draw Length Range:...............................23-1/2" - 28-1/2" 
Draw Weights (lbs.):..............................50, 60
Max. Limb Bolt Turns From Bottom:.......15 Turns
Shipped In:.............................................26
Cam........................................................DM

Drive™ X DM Specifications

READY TO SHOOT PRO INCLUDES: AMP MICRO SIGHT, PHANTOM DROP-AWAY REST, 8" SPIRE STABILIZER WITH WEIGHTS, RAVEN QUIVER, PSE NEOPRENE SLING, RED ALUMINUM PEEP SIGHT AND NOCK LOOP    

READY TO SHOOT PRO	 1853DM              CY, KH, PR*, MG*	   23-1/2 TO 28-1/2”	 50, 60#	  

* MUDDY GIRL AND PURPLE  
   AVAILABLE IN 50# ONLY

PSE has taken the best performance bow value on the pro market engineered a 
short-draw version. The all-new 2018 Drive™ X DM features a 6-1/2” brace height 
and has been engineered on a redesigned forged riser for amazing shot stability. 
The Drive™ X DM shoots at a speedy 312 fps.  
Available in our Ready to Shoot Pro package.



Comfort behind the bow is the key 
characteristic of a shootable bow.

What creates comfort? Control. 
PSE’s Evolve line seamlessly 
blends comfort and control 
without sacrificing speed. 

Our first-in-class engineering 
continues to expand our comfort-

cam technologies, creating smooth 
movements with quick action.

Adapt your bow to your ability.
At PSE, we engineer our Adapt line 
of equipment for one reason: the 
adjustability to fit…forever. Gone 
are the days of feeling forced to 
buy a new bow as soon as you 

advance your skills. Adapt bows 
are built to last…and take you 

from novice to experienced. Why 
change when you can adapt?

Your bow should be a reliable tool 
that produces consistent results.
The PSE Target line is designed 

to provide precision that you can 
count on…every time. It is our 

dedication to dependability that 
creates trust and eliminates doubt. 
With your Target bow in hand, you 

will be confident in its accuracy, 
and secure the victory. Again.  

And again. And again.

Acceleration is part of PSE’s DNA. 
Fueled by our passion for speed, 

we’ve developed the Vapor line to 
deliver powerful bows that pack a 

punch. High speed equates to intense 
power, building the momentum you 

need to get the results you want. 
We’ve shattered speeds in the archery 

world for 48 years, and we’re not 
going to stop now.

REINVENTING THE WAY YOU BUY BOWS.





1970-2018

EVOLVE
SERIES

EXPERIENCE. PERFORMANCE.

LOW LET-OFF
FAST MODULE

HIGH LET-OFF
MODULE

hl
FL MODULE  
(65-75% Let-Off) 
• For shooters who want  
	 pure performance
• Increased Speed, Reduced Let-Off
• Comes Standard on the 
	 Carbon Air® Stealth EF 

Evolve Cam System (ECS)
Standard on Carbon Air® Stealth and Evolve bows 
 

HL MODULE  
(80%-90% Let-Off) 
•	 For shooters who want  
	 ultimate comfort.
• Super High Let-Off
• Comes Standard on the  
	 Carbon Air® Stealth EC and SE, 
	 Evolve™ 35 and Evolve™ 31 
 

PSE Evolve Cam Modules give YOU the power to choose how your bow shoots! Choose the ultimate comfort of the HL 
module, the hard-hitting speed of the FL module, or even the target-optimized LL module. The decision is yours!

LOW LET-OFF
MODULE

ll
LL MODULE (65-75% Let-Off) 
• Designed for the target shooter
• Comfortable Lower Let-Off 

FRS TORQUE REDUCING SYSTEM

The PSE RollerGlide™ is the smoothest cable slide on the market, 
rolling with your cable to eliminate cable friction. It's compatible 
with Flexxslide™ 1 and Flexxslide™ 2 bows, or any standard 3/8" 
diameter cable guard rod. The RollerGlide™ is a leap forward in 
cable guard technology.

PSE’s all-new Flex Rod System (FRS) is specially engineered to eliminate torque during your 
draw cycle, delivering an incredibly stable shooting experience under any weather conditions. 
The FRS is highly adjustable for precise tuning and clearance, and is designed to work with PSE's 
new RollerGlide™ or a traditional cable slide. The flexible rod can also be swapped out with a 
solid carbon or aluminum rod for additional tuning options.

Optional Module Option Available:
(please see the Accessories Section for 
purchasing information)

FLEX ROD SYSTEM

2018 EVOLVE SERIES TECHNOLOGY



1970-2018

2018 EVOLVE SERIES COMPOUND BOWS

EVOLVE
SERIES

EXPERIENCE. PERFORMANCE.

EVOLVE SERIES COLORS

KH
KRYPTEK® HIGHLANDER®

CY
MOSSY OAK® COUNTRY®

S2
SKULLWORKS® 2

CH
CHARCOAL

PR
PURPLE MATTE

BK
BLACK

GN
GREEN MATTE

PT
PLATINUM



1970-2018

2018 EVOLVE SERIES COMPOUND BOWS

EVOLVE
SERIES

EXPERIENCE. PERFORMANCE.

342 FPS

MODEL 	             PART #                FINISH/COLOR      DRAW LENGTH        PEAK WEIGHT	

CARBON AIR STEALTH EC	 1833EC	 CY, BK, KH, CH	 25-1/2 TO 31”	 50, 60, 65, 70#	       

The 2018 PSE Carbon Air® Stealth is the most advanced carbon bow ever made. 
Engineered on an all-new stiffer and stronger monocoque carbon riser, the Stealth 
delivers ultimate performance from a carbon bow platform without increased weight. 
The Stealth also features PSE’s new precision Flex Rod System , titanium hardware, 
and ultra-premium LiveWire™ strings.   

CARBON AIR® STEALTH EC

Brace Height:.........................................6” 
Axle-to-Axle:...........................................33”  
ATA/IBO Speed:.....................................342-334 fps
Letoff:....................................................80-90%
Mass Weight:.........................................3.2 lbs.
Draw Length Range:...............................25-1/2" - 31" 
Draw Weights (lbs.):..............................50, 60, 65, 70
Max. Limb Bolt Turns From Bottom:.......10 Turns
Shipped In:.............................................29
Cam........................................................EC

Carbon Air® Stealth EC Specifications

HIGH LET-OFF
MODULE

hl
The Carbon Air Stealth EC model is 
powered by PSE’s Evolve® Cam System 
(ECS) and HL module, shooting at 342 
fps with up to 
90% Let-Off.

Pete Shepley 
PSE FOUNDER

Casey Keefer 
DROPPED

Julie Kreuter 
BEYOND THE HUNT



1970-2018

2018 EVOLVE SERIES COMPOUND BOWS

EVOLVE
SERIES

EXPERIENCE. PERFORMANCE.

340 FPS

Brace Height:.........................................5-7/8” 
Axle-to-Axle:...........................................33”  
ATA/IBO Speed:.....................................340-332 fps @29-1/2 
Letoff:....................................................80-90%
Mass Weight:.........................................3.2 lbs.
Draw Length Range:...............................24" - 29-1/2" 
Draw Weights (lbs.):..............................40, 50, 60, 70
Max. Limb Bolt Turns From Bottom:.......10 Turns
Shipped In:.............................................26
Cam........................................................SE

Carbon Air® Stealth SE Specifications

CARBON AIR®STEALTH SE

HIGH LET-OFF
MODULE

hl

The 2018 PSE Carbon Air® Stealth SE is the most advanced carbon bow ever made. 
Engineered on an all-new stiffer and stronger monocoque carbon riser, the Stealth 
delivers ultimate performance from a carbon bow platform without increased weight. 
The Stealth also features PSE’s new precision Flex Rod System , 
titanium hardware, and ultra-premium LiveWire™ strings.   

The Carbon Air Stealth® SE model is 
powered by PSE’s Small Evolve® Cam 
(SEC) and HL module, shooting at 
340 fps with up to 90% Let-Off.

MODEL 	  PART #	         FINISH/COLOR	   DRAW LENGTH 	 PEAK WEIGHT	

CARBON AIR STEALTH SE	 1833SE	 CY, BK, CH, KH	   24 TO 29-1/2”	 40, 50, 60, 70#	

Pete Shepley 
PSE FOUNDER

Terry Drury 
DRURY OUTDOORS

Rick Kreuter 
BEYOND THE HUNT



1970-2018

2018 EVOLVE SERIES COMPOUND BOWS

EVOLVE
SERIES

EXPERIENCE. PERFORMANCE.

340 FPS

The PSE Evolve® 35 has been engineered to be the most comfortable 35” Axle-to-Axle 
hunting bow ever made. Powered by our acclaimed EVOLVE® Cam System (ECS)  
with up to 90% let-off, the bow features an ultra-stiff forged riser design,  
Wide-Track Limb System, Wedge Lock™ Speed Pocket, and all-new  
Flex Rod System™…delivering amazing shot stability, deadeye accuracy,  
and 340 fps of shooting power.

Brace Height:.........................................6-1/2” 
Axle-to-Axle:...........................................35”  
ATA/IBO Speed:.....................................340-332 fps
Letoff:....................................................80-90%
Mass Weight:.........................................4.6 lbs.
Draw Length Range:...............................26" - 31-1/2" 
Draw Weights (lbs.):..............................50, 60, 65, 70
Max. Limb Bolt Turns From Bottom:.......10 Turns
Shipped In:.............................................29
Cam........................................................EC

Evolve™ 35 Specifications

HIGH LET-OFF
MODULE

hl

EVOLVE™ 35

MODEL 	 PART #                      FINISH/COLOR	 DRAW LENGTH	 PEAK WEIGHT	

EVOLVE 35	 1835EC	  CY,BK,KH,CH,PT,PR,GN 	  26 TO 31-1/2"	 50, 60, 65, 70#	
Pete Shepley 
PSE FOUNDER



1970-2018

2018 EVOLVE SERIES COMPOUND BOWS

EVOLVE
SERIES

EXPERIENCE. PERFORMANCE.

346 FPS

The PSE Evolve® 31 has been engineered to be the most comfortable hunting bow 
ever made. Powered by our acclaimed EVOLVE® Cam System (ECS) with up to  
90% let-off, the bow features an ultra-stiff forged riser design, 
Wide-Track Limb System, Wedge Lock™ Speed Pocket, and all-new  
Flex Rod System™…delivering amazing shot stability, deadeye  
accuracy, and 346 fps of shooting power.

Brace Height:.........................................6-1/4” 
Axle-to-Axle:...........................................31”  
ATA/IBO Speed:.....................................346-338 fps
Letoff:....................................................80-90%
Mass Weight:.........................................4.3 lbs.
Draw Length Range:...............................24-1/2"- 30" 
Draw Weights (lbs.):..............................50, 60, 65, 70
Max. Limb Bolt Turns From Bottom:.......10 Turns
Shipped In:.............................................29
Cam........................................................EC

Evolve™ 31 Specifications

HIGH LET-OFF
MODULE

hl

EVOLVE™ 31

MODEL 	 PART #	 FINISH/COLOR	 DRAW LENGTH	 PEAK WEIGHT	

EVOLVE 31	 1831EC	 CY, BK, KH, CH	 24-1/2 TO 30”	 50, 60, 65, 70#	



1970-2018

2018 EVOLVE SERIES COMPOUND BOWS

EVOLVE
SERIES

EXPERIENCE. PERFORMANCE.

330 FPS

MODEL 	 PART #	 FINISH/COLOR	 DRAW LENGTH	 PEAK WEIGHT	

REACT	 1838EC	 CY, BK, S2, KH	 26 TO  31-1/2”	 60, 70# 

The 2018 PSE React™ is the ideal choice for hunters looking for Evolve® 
Cam System (ECS) comfort and performance at a lower price. Built on an 
exclusive new riser design and weighing only 3.9 lbs., the PSE React™ is 
lightweight and plenty fast at up to 330 fps and up to 90% let-off.

Brace Height:.........................................7” 
Axle-to-Axle:...........................................33”  
ATA/IBO Speed:.....................................330-322 fps
Letoff:....................................................80-90%
Mass Weight:.........................................3.9 lbs.
Draw Length Range:...............................26" - 31-1/2" 
Draw Weights (lbs.):..............................60, 70
Max. Limb Bolt Turns From Bottom:.......13 Turns
Shipped In:.............................................29
Cam........................................................EC

React™ Specifications

HIGH LET-OFF
MODULE

hl

REACT™



1970-2018

2018 EVOLVE SERIES COMPOUND BOWS

EVOLVE
SERIES

EXPERIENCE. PERFORMANCE.

328 FPS

MODEL 	  PART # 	 

FEROCITY	 1802FC	 CY, BK, KH, CH	 24-1/2 TO 30”	 60, 70#	

FEROCITY™

Brace Height:.........................................6-1/2” 
Axle-to-Axle:...........................................30-3/4”  
ATA/IBO Speed:.....................................328-320 fps
Letoff:....................................................80%
Mass Weight:.........................................3.5 lbs.
Draw Length Range:...............................24-1/2 - 30" 
Draw Weights (lbs.):..............................60, 70
Max. Limb Bolt Turns From Bottom:.......12 Turns
Shipped In:.............................................29
Cam........................................................FC

Ferocity™  Specifications

RTS PACKAGE	 1812FC	 CY, KH	 24-1/2 TO 30”	 60, 70#	

RTS PRO	 1813FC	 CY, KH	 24-1/2 TO 30”	 60, 70#	

FIELD READY 	 1844FC	 CY	 24-1/2 TO 30”	 60, 70#	

READY TO SHOOT INCLUDES: AMP SIGHT, WHISKER BISCUIT REST, FX4 STABILIZER, RAVEN QUIVER, PSE NEOPRENE SLING, RED ALUMINUM PEEP SIGHT AND NOCK LOOP 
READY TO SHOOT PRO  INCLUDES: AMP MICRO SIGHT, PHANTOM DROP-AWAY REST, SPIRE STABILIZER WITH WEIGHTS, RAVEN QUIVER, PSE NEOPRENE SLING, RED ALUMINUM PEEP SIGHT AND NOCK LOOP
FIELD READY (FR) INCLUDES: READY TO SHOOT ACCESSORIES ABOVE PLUS: TRUE-FIRE HURRICANE RELEASE, ELEMENT BOWCASE AND A 4-PACK OF ARROWS

Get savage with the 2018 PSE Ferocity™! Engineered on an all-new riser 
design and short-limb platform for smoother shooting and improved feel, 
the Ferocity™ amps up your hunt to 328 fps thanks to PSE’s all-new three 
track Ferocity™ cam. The Ferocity™ also  
features a 6-1/2” brace height and an 
unbelievably light mass weight of 3.5 lbs.

Shown as RTS Pro and arrows



Comfort behind the bow is the key 
characteristic of a shootable bow.

What creates comfort? Control. 
PSE’s Evolve line seamlessly 
blends comfort and control 
without sacrificing speed. 

Our first-in-class engineering 
continues to expand our comfort-

cam technologies, creating smooth 
movements with quick action.

Adapt your bow to your ability.
At PSE, we engineer our Adapt line 
of equipment for one reason: the 
adjustability to fit…forever. Gone 
are the days of feeling forced to 
buy a new bow as soon as you 

advance your skills. Adapt bows 
are built to last…and take you 

from novice to experienced. Why 
change when you can adapt?

Your bow should be a reliable tool 
that produces consistent results.
The PSE Target line is designed 

to provide precision that you can 
count on…every time. It is our 

dedication to dependability that 
creates trust and eliminates doubt. 
With your Target bow in hand, you 

will be confident in its accuracy, 
and secure the victory. Again.  

And again. And again.

Acceleration is part of PSE’s DNA. 
Fueled by our passion for speed, 

we’ve developed the Vapor line to 
deliver powerful bows that pack a 

punch. High speed equates to intense 
power, building the momentum you 

need to get the results you want. 
We’ve shattered speeds in the archery 

world for 48 years, and we’re not 
going to stop now.

REINVENTING THE WAY YOU BUY BOWS.
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2018 TARGET SERIES COMPOUND BOWS

TARGET
SERIES

EXPERIENCE. PERFORMANCE.

TARGET SERIES COLORS

GD 
High Voltage Gold

GN 
Electric Lime

PR 
Imperial Purple

PT 
Platinum Titanium

RD 
Scarlet Red

BC 
Black Cherry

PW 
Pearl White

RG 
Textured Rose Gold

BK 
Black Onyx

RB 
Rich Bronze

SM 
Satin Mercury

BL 
Admiral Blue (Supra Only)



TARGET
SERIES

EXPERIENCE. PERFORMANCE.

L.A.S. POCKET TECHNOLOGY
PSE shook up the target bow market in 2015 with the first ever  
Lateral Adjustment System (L.A.S.) for compound bows,  
and for 2018 we are making it even better with our 
improved Micro-Adjust Lateral Adjustment System! 

The micro L.A.S. offers advanced tuning 
capabilities and makes adjusting center shot 
and tuning bows more simple than ever before 
with a single micro-adjust screw

PSE Evolve Cam Modules give YOU the power to choose how your bow shoots! Choose the standard target-optimized 
of the LL module, the hard-hitting speed of the FL module, or the ultimate comfort HL module. The decision is yours!

LOW LET-OFF
MODULE

ll LL MODULE (65-75% Let-Off) 
•	 Standard Module in Target Series bows 
	 with Evolve Cams
•	 Designed for the target shooter
•	 Comfortable Lower Let-Off 

The PSE RollerGlide™ is the smoothest cable slide on the market, rolling with your 
cable to eliminate cable friction. It's compatible with Flexxslide™ 1 and Flexxslide™ 
2 bows, or any standard 3/8" diameter cable guard rod. The RollerGlide™ is a leap 
forward in cable guard technology.

FLEX ROD SYSTEM

Optional Module Option Available: (please see the Accessories Section for purchasing information)

HIGH LET-OFF
MODULE

hl

Evolve Cam System (ECS)
Standard on Target Series bows 
(except Phenom and Supra) 
 

HL MODULE  
(80%-90% Let-Off) 
•	 For shooters who want ultimate comfort.
• Super High Let-Off

 

FRS TORQUE REDUCING SYSTEM
PSE’s all-new Flex Rod System (FRS) is specially engineered to eliminate torque during 
your draw cycle, delivering an incredibly stable shooting experience under any weather 
conditions. The FRS is highly adjustable for precise tuning and clearance, and is designed 
to work with PSE's new RollerGlide™ or a traditional cable slide. The flexible rod can also be 
swapped out with a solid carbon or aluminum rod for additional tuning options.

2018 TARGET SERIES TECHNOLOGY
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2018 TARGET SERIES COMPOUND BOWS

TARGET
SERIES

EXPERIENCE. PERFORMANCE.

332 FPS

MODEL                   PART #                                                         FINISH/COLOR                     	     DRAW LENGTH          PEAK WEIGHT	    

PERFORM-X       1840SE	 PR, PT, GN, BK, SM, RD, PW, GD, RB, BC	 26-1/2  -32”	 50, 60#	  

The all-new 2018 PSE Perform-X™ takes your target game to a whole 
new level. Engineered on our exclusive new shoot-through riser, the 
Perform-X™ is unbelievably stiff and strong, delivering an unrivaled 
target shooting experience. Thanks to PSE’s new SE cam and L.A.S. 
Wedge Lock Pockets, the Perform-X offers true center-pull technology, 
greater speeds, better hold, and advanced tuning capabilities. 

PERFORM-X™

Brace Height:.........................................7” 
Axle-to-Axle:...........................................40”  
ATA/IBO Speed:.....................................332-324 fps
Letoff:....................................................65-75%
Mass Weight:.........................................5.2 lbs.
Draw Length Range:...............................26-1/2" - 32" 
Draw Weights (lbs.):..............................50, 60
Max. Limb Bolt Turns From Bottom:.......10 Turns
Shipped In:.............................................29
Cam........................................................SE

Perform-X™ Specifications

LOW LET-OFF
MODULE

ll
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2018 TARGET SERIES COMPOUND BOWS

TARGET
SERIES

EXPERIENCE. PERFORMANCE.

338 FPS

PERFORM X™ 3D

Brace Height:.........................................6-1/2” 
Axle-to-Axle:...........................................36”  
ATA/IBO Speed:.....................................338-330 fps
Letoff:....................................................65-75%
Mass Weight:.........................................5 lbs.
Draw Length Range:...............................25" - 30-1/2" 
Draw Weights (lbs.):..............................40, 50, 60
Max. Limb Bolt Turns From Bottom:.......10 Turns
Shipped In:.............................................29
Cam........................................................SE

Perform-X™ 3D Specifications

LOW LET-OFF
MODULE

ll

PERFORM X 3D      1841SE	 PR, PT, GN, BK, SM, RD, PW, GD, RB, BC, RG	 25 TO 30-1/2” 	 40, 50, 60#	        

MODEL                   PART #                                                         FINISH/COLOR                     	     DRAW LENGTH          PEAK WEIGHT	  

Outperform your 3D competition with the 2018 PSE Perform-X™ 3D! 
Engineered on a shorter brace-height version of our new Perform-X™ 
shoot-through riser, this bow is unbelievably stiff, strong, and fast, 
delivering an unrivaled target shooting experience at 338 fps. 
Thanks to PSE’s new SE cam and L.A.S. Wedge Lock Pockets, the 
Perform-X™  3D also offers true center-pull technology, greater 
speeds, better hold, and advanced tuning capabilities.
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2018 TARGET SERIES COMPOUND BOWS

TARGET
SERIES

EXPERIENCE. PERFORMANCE.

334 FPS

MODEL	 PART #                                                                  FINISH/COLOR	 DRAW LENGTH	 PEAK WEIGHT	  

SHOOTDOWN	 1836SE	 PR, PT, GN, BK, SM, RD, PW, RG, GD, BC, RB	 26 TO 31-1/2”	 40, 50, 60,70#	  

SHOOTDOWN™

Brace Height:.........................................7” 
Axle-to-Axle:...........................................37”  
ATA/IBO Speed:.....................................334-326 fps
Letoff:....................................................65-75%
Mass Weight:.........................................4.7 lbs.
Draw Length Range:...............................26" - 31-1/2" 
Draw Weights (lbs.):..............................40, 50, 60, 70
Max. Limb Bolt Turns From Bottom:.......10 Turns
Shipped In:.............................................29
Cam........................................................SE

Shootdown™ Specifications

LOW LET-OFF
MODULE

ll

The next evolution of the performance target bow has arrived with 
the 2018 PSE Shootdown™. Developed on a new caged riser design 
for unbelievable shot stability and hold, the Shootdown™ is powered 
by PSE’s new SE cam and LAS Wedge Lock Pockets, delivering true 
center-pull technology with amazing tuning capabilities.
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2018 TARGET SERIES COMPOUND BOWS

TARGET
SERIES

EXPERIENCE. PERFORMANCE.

325 FPS

MODEL 	            PART #            FINISH/COLOR                              DRAW LENGTH         PEAK WEIGHT     

SUPRA EXT (RH ONLY)     1636DM      GN, PR, YL, RD, BL, PW, BK, PT     25 - 30-1/2”             40, 50, 60#	         

SUPRA™ EXT

Brace Height:.........................................7” 
Axle-to-Axle:...........................................37”  
ATA/IBO Speed:.....................................325-317 fps
Letoff:....................................................65% & 75%
Mass Weight:.........................................4.7 lbs.
Draw Length Range:...............................25" - 30-1/2" 
Draw Weights (lbs.):..............................40, 50, 60
Max. Limb Bolt Turns From Bottom:.......13 Turns
Shipped In:.............................................29
Cam........................................................DM

Supra™ EXT Specifications

The acclaimed Supra™ EXT target bow is back! Featuring PSE’s 
Wide-Track™ Target Limbs, and powered by PSE’s Drive™ style 
cam. The Supra™ EXT provides a stable, rigid, silky smooth 
shot with 65% and 75% let-off modules available. The bow also 
features PSE’s Wedge Lock™ limb pockets and Micro Adjust Lateral 
Adjustment System (LAS), allowing for fast, easy tuning.
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2018 TARGET SERIES COMPOUND BOWS

TARGET
SERIES

EXPERIENCE. PERFORMANCE.

310 FPS

MODEL                                   PART #           FINISH/COLOR                         DRAW LENGTH         PEAK WEIGHT	    

PHENOM XT-DC   1739MD	 GN, PR, PW, RG, BK, PT	 23-1/2 TO 29”	  40, 50# 

PHENOM™ XT-MD

Brace Height:.........................................7” 
Axle-to-Axle:...........................................35-1/2”  
ATA/IBO Speed:.....................................310-306 fps @29" 
Letoff:....................................................75%
Mass Weight:.........................................4 lbs.
Draw Length Range:...............................23-1/2 - 29" 
Draw Weights (lbs.):..............................40, 50
Max. Limb Bolt Turns From Bottom:.......13 Turns
Shipped In:.............................................25
Cam........................................................MD

Phenom™ XT-MD Specifications

The PSE Phenom™ XT-MD features a sleek deflexed riser, making it  
lighter, more accurate, and more forgiving! The only performance target 
bow on the market at this price, the Phenom™ XT features an upgraded 
Mini Drive™ Cam for a firm back wall, high adjustability, and a great  
shot every time.
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2018 TARGET SERIES COMPOUND BOWS

TARGET
SERIES

EXPERIENCE. PERFORMANCE.

345 FPS

The only short-draw performance target bow on the market at this 
price, the Phenom™ XT-DC is built on a sleek deflexed riser, making it 
lighter, more accurate, and more forgiving.  The Phenom™ XT-DC  
also features an upgraded Drive™ Cam for a firm back wall,  
high adjustability, and a stable shot every time.

PHENOM™ XT-DC

Brace Height:.........................................7-5/8” 
Axle-to-Axle:...........................................35-1/2”  
ATA/IBO Speed:.....................................315-307 fps                                                               
Letoff:....................................................75%
Mass Weight:.........................................4 lbs.
Draw Length Range:...............................27-1/2" - 33" 
Draw Weights (lbs.):..............................50, 60, 70
Max. Limb Bolt Turns From Bottom:.......13 Turns
Shipped In:.............................................33
Cam........................................................DC

Phenom™ XT-DC Specifications

MODEL	 PART #	  FINISH/COLOR	    DRAW LENGTH	 PEAK WEIGHT	  

PHENOM™ XT-DC	  1739DC	 CY	    27 1/2 TO 33”	   60, 70#	  

PHENOM™ XT-DC	  1739DC	   GN, PW, PT, BK, RG, PR	   27 1/2 TO 33”	   50, 60#	  



Comfort behind the bow is the key 
characteristic of a shootable bow.

What creates comfort? Control. 
PSE’s Evolve line seamlessly 
blends comfort and control 
without sacrificing speed. 

Our first-in-class engineering 
continues to expand our comfort-

cam technologies, creating smooth 
movements with quick action.

Adapt your bow to your ability.
At PSE, we engineer our Adapt line 
of equipment for one reason: the 
adjustability to fit…forever. Gone 
are the days of feeling forced to 
buy a new bow as soon as you 

advance your skills. Adapt bows 
are built to last…and take you 

from novice to experienced. Why 
change when you can adapt?

Your bow should be a reliable tool 
that produces consistent results.
The PSE Target line is designed 

to provide precision that you can 
count on…every time. It is our 

dedication to dependability that 
creates trust and eliminates doubt. 
With your Target bow in hand, you 

will be confident in its accuracy, 
and secure the victory. Again.  

And again. And again.

Acceleration is part of PSE’s DNA. 
Fueled by our passion for speed, 

we’ve developed the Vapor line to 
deliver powerful bows that pack a 

punch. High speed equates to intense 
power, building the momentum you 

need to get the results you want. 
We’ve shattered speeds in the archery 

world for 48 years, and we’re not 
going to stop now.

REINVENTING THE WAY YOU BUY BOWS.
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2018 ADAPT SERIES COMPOUND BOWS

ADAPT
SERIES

EXPERIENCE. PERFORMANCE.

KH
KRYPTEK® HIGHLANDER®

CY
MOSSY OAK® COUNTRY®

WH
WHITE

MG
MUDDY GIRL®

CH
CHARCOAL

PR
PURPLE

BK
BLACK

LG
LIME GREEN

ADAPT SERIES COLORS
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2018 ADAPT SERIES COMPOUND BOWS

ADAPT
SERIES

EXPERIENCE. PERFORMANCE.

316 FPS

MODEL 	    PART #                                                 FINISH/COLOR     	   DRAW LENGTH	 PEAK WEIGHT	    

STINGER EXTREME	 1804SX	 CY, BK, KH, CH, WT, LG, PR*, MG* 	 21 TO 30”	 55, 70# 

The legendary PSE Stinger™ is amped up with the all-new 2018 PSE  
Stinger™ Extreme! Delivering hands-down the greatest shooting  
experience on the market, the 316 fps Stinger™ Extreme 
is engineered on a new and improved 
riser platform, high-performance 
SX cam, and upgraded limb pockets. 

STINGER™EXTREME

Brace Height:.........................................7-1/8” 
Axle-to-Axle:...........................................32-1/2”  
ATA/IBO Speed:.....................................316-308 fps
Letoff:....................................................75%
Mass Weight:.........................................3.8 lbs.
Draw Length Range:...............................21 - 30" 
Draw Weights (lbs.):..............................55, 70
Max. Limb Bolt Turns From Bottom:.......15 Turns
Shipped In:.............................................29
Cam........................................................SX

Stinger™ Extreme Specifications

RTS	 1814SX	 CY, BK, KH, WT, PR*		  21 TO 30”	 55, 70#	  

RTS PRO (SHOWN)	 1817SX	 CY, KH, MG*		  21 TO 30”	 55, 70#		   

READY TO SHOOT INCLUDES: GEMINI SIGHT, WHISKER BISCUIT REST, FX4 STABILIZER, HUNTER QUIVER, MONGOOSE PEEP SIGHT AND NOCK LOOP 
READY TO SHOOT PRO  INCLUDES: AMP MICRO SIGHT, PHANTOM DROP-AWAY REST, SPIRE STABILIZER, RAVEN QUIVER, PSE NEOPRENE SLING, MONGOOSE PEEP SIGHT AND NOCK LOOP
FIELD READY (FR) INCLUDES: READY TO SHOOT ACCESSORIES ABOVE PLUS: TRUE-FIRE HURRICANE RELEASE, ELEMENT BOWCASE AND A 4-PACK OF ARROWS

FIELD READY	 1824SX	 CY		  21 TO 30”	 55, 70#		   

* MUDDY GIRL AND PURPLE 
AVAILABLE IN 55# ONLY

Jonathan Shepley 
PSE PRESIDENT
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2018 ADAPT SERIES COMPOUND BOWS

ADAPT
SERIES

EXPERIENCE. PERFORMANCE.

304 FPS

MODEL 	 PART #	 FINISH/COLOR	 DRAW LENGTH               PEAK WEIGHT               

The 2018 PSE Fever™ is the bow that takes youth  
bowhunting to the next level! Thanks to PSE’s advanced  
split limb and cam technologies, this bow shoots at a speedy 
304 fps. It’s also highly adjustable for growing hunters,  
going from 11” to 29” in draw length and switching from  
constant peak weight to grow-with-you adjustments,  
all without the need for a bow press!

FEVER™

Brace Height:.........................................6-3/8” 
Axle-to-Axle:...........................................32”  
ATA/IBO Speed:.....................................304-296 fps @29"
Letoff:....................................................70%
Mass Weight:.........................................3.4 lbs.
Draw Length Range:...............................11 - 29” 
Draw Weights (lbs.):..............................29, 40, 50, 60
Max. Limb Bolt Turns From Bottom:.......13 Turns
Shipped In:.............................................25
Cam........................................................VS

Fever™ Specifications

FEVER™	 1405VS	 CY, BK, LG, WT		 11 TO 29”	 29, 40, 50, 60#	  

READY TO SHOOT (SHOWN)	 1415VS	 CY, BK		  11 TO 29”	 29, 40, 50, 60#	  
READY TO SHOOT INCLUDES: GEMINI SIGHT, WHISKER BISCUIT REST, FX4 STABILIZER, HUNTER QUIVER, PEEP WHEEL AND NOCK SET
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2018 ADAPT SERIES COMPOUND BOWS

ADAPT
SERIES

EXPERIENCE. PERFORMANCE.

MODEL	 PART #	 FINISH/COLOR	 DRAW LENGTH	 PEAK WEIGHT 

MINI BURNER PACKAGE	 1818	 CY, LG, BK	 16 TO 26-1/2”	 29, 40#

Shooting your first compound bow is a moment that no kid 
can forget, so make the most of it with the all-new 2018 PSE 
Mini-Burner™. With a highly adjustable draw length range of 
16” to 26-1/2” and an accessory package including a 
3-pin sight, arrow rest, arrow quiver, 
stabilizer, and three carbon arrows, 
the PSE Mini-Burner™ is the perfect 
first bow for the young shooter.

MINI BURNER™

Brace Height:.........................................6-5/8” 
Axle-to-Axle:...........................................26"  
Letoff:....................................................65%
Mass Weight:.........................................2.7 lbs.
Draw Length Range:...............................16" TO 26-1/2" 
Draw Weights (lbs.):..............................29, 40
Max. Limb Bolt Turns From Bottom:.......10 Turns
Shipped In:.............................................25"

Mini Burner™ Specifications

PACKAGE INCLUDES: 3 PIN SIGHT, ARROW REST, 5-ARROW QUIVER, 6” STABILIZER, 3-CARBON ARROWS
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EXPERIENCE. PERFORMANCE.ACCESSORIES

PSE AMP MICRO PRO ACCESSORY PACKAGE 
•	 5" Black/Red Spire™ Stabilizer
•	 Amp™ Micro Pro Sight
•	 Phantom Drop-Away Rest
•	 PSE Neoprene Sling
•	 Nock Loop - 5”
•	 Aluminum Red Peep Sight

DESCRIPTION PART #

PRO ACCESSORY PACKAGE 01299PRO

ACCESSORY PACKAGE

PSE AMP ACCESSORY PACKAGE 
•	 5" Black/Red Spire™ Stabilizer
•	 Amp™ 2G Sight
•	 QS Whisker Biscuit™

•	 PSE Neoprene Sling
•	 Nock Loop - 5”
•	 Mongoose™ Peep and Tubing

DESCRIPTION PART #

AMP ACCESSORY PACKAGE 01299GD
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EXPERIENCE. PERFORMANCE.ACCESSORIES

PSE  AURORA™ SIGHT
•	Five .029” fiber optic sight pins
•	Includes sight light
•	Phosphorescent glo ring
•	Sight level

PSE GEMINI™ SIGHT
•	Four .029 fiber optic sight pins 
•	Injection molded true radius pin guard 
•	Angled pin track for true pin alignment
•	Phosphorescent glo ring
•	Sight  level

PSE AMP™ SIGHT
• Satin black finish for black sights
• Five .019” full capture pins
• 2” diameter housing for an enlarged field of view
• Bubble level for precision shooting
• Blue flame light included
• Fixed plate mount extends from 3 ¼” to 4”
• Mossy Oak® Infinity® camo (IF)*

*While supplies last

DESCRIPTION PART #

AURORA SIGHT 42119BK

DESCRIPTION PART #

GEMINI SIGHT 41586

DESCRIPTION PART # OPTION

AMP SIGHT 01240IF INFINITY CAMO*

PSE X-FORCE SLIDER™ SIGHT
•	 Satin black finish
•	 One .019” full capture pin
•	 1-3/4” diameter housing for an enlarged field of view
•	 All parts are CNC machined and hand fit to exact tolerances
•	 Bubble level for precision shooting
•	 Purple haze adjustable rheostat light included
•	 Fixed plate mount extends from 4 1/2” to 5 1/2”
•	 Accepts optional lens kit for 2X, 3X, 4X, or 6X
•	 Right or left hand

DESCRIPTION PART # OPTION

SLIDER SIGHT 01241BK BLACK

PSE  AMP™ 2G SIGHT
•	Satin black finish
•	Five .019" full capture pins
•	2" diameter housing for an enlarged field of view
•	Bubble level for precision shooting
•	True Blue sight light included
•	Fixed plate mount extends 3-1/4" to 4"
•	Right or left hand

DESCRIPTION PART #

AMP 2G SIGHT 42217BK          

PSE AMP™ MICRO SIGHT
•Satin black finish
•Micro adjust windage & elevation
•Five .019" full capture pins
•2" diameter housing for an enlarged field of view
•Bubble level for precision shooting
•True Blue sight light included
•Fixed plate mount extends from 4" to 4 3/4"
•Right or left hand

DESCRIPTION PART #

AMP MICRO SIGHT 42218BK          

BOW SIGHTS

*While supplies last

PSE X-FORCE HUNTER™ SIGHT
•	 Black Maxx™ soft feel coat finish for vibration damping (Black only)
•	 1-3/4” light weight wire frame housing
•	 Five .019” lightning fire fiber optic stainless steel tube pins
•	 Bubble level for precision shooting
•	 Fixed plate mount extends from 2 ½” to 3 ¾”
•	 Purple Haze™ adjustable rheostat sight light included
•	 Right or left hand

DESCRIPTION PART # OPTION

XF HUNTER 01239BK BLACK

XF HUNTER 01239SW SKULLWORKS 

While supplies last
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EXPERIENCE. PERFORMANCE.ACCESSORIES

�PSE SIGHT LEVEL
•Fits any sight with a 3/16” pin track  

�PSE THIRD AXIS LEVEL
•Fits PSE Orion™, Slider™, Pete Shepley  
	 Signature, Eclipse™ and Aries™ sights

PSE REPLACEMENT SIGHT PIN
• .019 adjustable pin	  
• Fits F-Series, Gemini, Aries, Aurora, Orion
	 & Pete Shepley Signature Series sights

�PSE REPLACEMENT SIGHT PINS
•	3/16” base- for F Series, Gemini™, Aries™  
	 Aurora™ and Orion™ sights

�PSE RHEOSTAT BLUE LIGHT 
•	Fully adjustable through the entire range of  
	 light brightness
•	UV light for better pin visibility
•	Compatible with XF Hunter™, XF Slider™, Strider, 
	 XF  Legend™, XF Drive Max™,  and Amp™ Sights

DESC PART #

LEVEL 41269

DESC PART #

3RD LEVEL 41573

DESC PART #

RHEO BLUE 42115BL DESC PART #

INDIGLO 41572

DESC PART #

RED 41673RD

GREEN* 41673GN

YELLOW* 41673YLDESC PART #

.019 RED 41225

.019 YELLOW 41226

.019 GREEN 41227

.029 RED 41228

.029 YELLOW 41229

.029 GREEN 41230

DESC PART #

GREEN 42113GN

ORANGE 42113OR

�PSE REPLACEMENT SIGHT PIN
•.019 adjustable pin	  
•For  the Hunter™ sight

DESC PART #

GREEN 42136GN

�PSE REPLACEMENT SIGHT PIN
• .019 adjustable pin	  
• For  the PSE Amp™ sight

DESC PART #

TRU BLU 42175

�PSE TRUE BLUE LIGHT
•UV  light  for Gemini 
	 and Aurora  sights

�PSE INDIGLO™ UV LIGHT
•UV bulb for better pin visibility 
•	Compatible with Galaxy,   		
	 Slider, Orion, Compact,  and   
	 Pete Shepley  Long Range Sight

�PSE LENS AND LENS RETAINER PACKAGE
•	 Polycarbonate  lens with retainer ring
•	 Compatible with the Legend™, XF Slider™ and Drive Max™

DESC PART #

2X LENS 42124X2                

3X LENS 42124X3

DESC PART #

GREEN  42212GN

RED  42212RD

�PSE REPLACEMENT SIGHT PIN
• .019 adjustable pin	  
• For  the Amp Micro and Amp 2G sight

*While supplies last

SIGHT ACCESSORIES

While supplies last

While supplies last

*While supplies last *While supplies last

While supplies last

DESC PART #

GREEN 42135GN

RED 42135RD

�PSE REPLACEMENT SIGHT PINS
• .019 adjustable pin	  
• For Legend™ & Drive Max™
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EXPERIENCE. PERFORMANCE.ACCESSORIES

DESCRIPTION PART #

HORNET REST 41546

PSE HORNET™ REST
•	 Converts easily from right to left hand
•	 Dovetail windage block makes minor 	
	 adjustments quick and simple	

DESCRIPTION PART # 

RAPID-RIGHT 41909R

RAPID-LEFT 41909L

PSE RAPID™ DROP-AWAY REST
• 	Economical and fast to set up
• 	Falls out of the way for complete arrow clearance

ULTRA™ HDX REST
•	 Total Arrow Containment 
•	 Convenient Thumbwheel 
•	 Noise-reducing design 
•	 Breakaway safety feature 
•	 Precision CNC aluminum, stainless steel, & Delrin™ components
•	 Right or Left hand

DESCRIPTION PART # 

QAD ULTRA HDX-BLACK, RIGHT 41938RBK 

QAD ULTRA HDX-BLACK, LEFT 41938LBK 

QAD ULTRA HDX-RED, RIGHT 41938RRD

QAD ULTRA HDX-RED, LEFT 41938LRD

QAD ULTRA HDX-CAMO, RIGHT 41938RCA

QAD ULTRA HDX-CAMO, LEFT 41939LCA

Camo

Red

PSE PHANTOM™  DROP-AWAY REST
• 	Full capture platform	  
• 	Falls away for complete arrow clearance
•	 Oversized adjustment screws     

DESCRIPTION PART # 

PHANTOM RIGHT 41537R

PHANTOM LEFT 41537L

DROP AWAY ARROW 
HOLDER-6 PK

01110

PSE PROWLER™ DROP-AWAY REST
•	 Simple, dependable drop-away rest
•	 Provides complete arrow clearance
•	 Oversized adjustment screws  	

DESCRIPTION PART # 

PROWLER LEFT HAND 41544L

*While supplies last

ARROW RESTS

�QAD™ REPLACEMENT FELT KIT
The QAD Ultra-Rest HDX replacement felt will go on 
the launcher fork and capture bar of your HDX 
rest to keep your draw completely silent.

DESCRIPTION PART # 

REPL. FELT BLACK 41939BK

REPL. FELT CAMO 41939CA

�QAD™ REST CABLE CLAMP KIT
The QAD Ultra-Rest Replacement Cable Clamp Kit will help 
you set the timing on your QAD Ultra-Rest.  The kit includes 
a clamp as well as a piece of timing cord 12 inches long 
so you can make sure your Ultra-Rest is timed perfectly 
everytime you shoot. 

DESCRIPTION PART # 

QAD CLAMP KIT 41940
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EXPERIENCE. PERFORMANCE.ACCESSORIES

�PSE FLEX 5™	  
•	Lightweight, durable, and compact
•	Quick-detach quiver bracket
•	Features dual grippers on a flexible composite frame
•	Frame can be moved in multiple locations to adjust bow weight distribution 

While supplies last

DESCRIPTION PART # OPTION

FLEX 5, 5 ARROW 41855IF BREAKUP INFINITY

FLEX 5, 5 ARROW 41855SW SKULLWORKS

FLEX 5, 5 ARROW 41855CY COUNTRY

�PSE HUNTER™ LT QUIVER QUIVER	  
•	Lightweight and compact
•	Quick-detach quiver bracket
•	Includes tree hanger
•	Holds 5 arrows
 

�PSE TREKKER™ 2-PC QUIVER	  
•Lightweight design
•Works with almost any size arrow
•Holds 6 arrows

DESCRIPTION PART # OPTION

HUNTER LT QUIVER 42226BK BLACK

HUNTER LT QUIVER 42226MG MUDDY GIRL

DESCRIPTION PART # OPTION

TREKKER 2-PC 
QUIVER

42225BK BLACK

TREKKER 2-PC 
QUIVER

42225CY COUNTRY

BOW QUIVERS



1970-2018

EXPERIENCE. PERFORMANCE.ACCESSORIES

�PSE COVERT-X™ QUIVER	  
•	Quiver hood provides up to six adjustable positions  
	 for multiple arrow lengths
•	Holds six arrows of any size
•	Extended arrow clip positions the arrow nocks above  
	 the lower cam for protection  

*While supplies last

DESCRIPTION PART # OPTION

COVERT-X QUIVER 01224IF BU INFINITY

COVERT-X QUIVER 01224BK BLACK

COVERT-X QUIVER  
REPL. HOOD FOAM

41920 -

��PSE X QUIVER™	  
•	Machined aluminum frame with a built-in tree hanger
•	Thumb tab arrow gripper makes removing arrows a snap
•	No moving parts on the quick detach mounting system
•	Works equally well with mechanical and fixed blade broadheads		
 

�PSE RAVEN™ QUIVER	  
• Hold 5 arrows
• Lightweight, compact design
• Includes a tree hanger
• Quick-detach quiver bracket
•Carbon rod frame with dual grippers
•The frame can be moved to multiple locations to optimize weight distribution

*While supplies last

DESCRIPTION PART # OPTION

X QUIVER, 5 ARROW 41669S2 SKULLWORKS 2

X QUIVER, 5 ARROW 41669 BU INFINITY*

X QUIVER, 5 ARROW 41669CY COUNTRY

X QUIVER, 5 ARROW 41669SW SKULLWORKS*

X QUIVER REPL. HOOD FOAM 01195 -

DESCRIPTION PART # OPTION

RAVEN ONE-PIECE QUIVER 42142CY COUNTRY

RAVEN ONE-PIECE QUIVER 42142BK BLACK

RAVEN ONE-PIECE QUIVER 42142S2 SKULLWORKS 2

RAVEN ONE-PIECE QUIVER 42142MG MUDDY GIRL

RAVEN REPL. HOOD FOAM 42174 -

BOW QUIVERS

�PSE ECLIPSE™ REPLACEMENT FOAM
•	Fits Eclipse™ quivers 	  
•	Integrated magnet strip

�PSE REPLACEMENT QUIVER HOOD FOAM

DESCRIPTION PART # 

ECLIPSE FOAM 3390E

DESCRIPTION PART # 

A) REPLACEMENT FOAM, 4 ARROW (PRIOR TO 2014) 3390S

B) REPLACEMENT FOAM, 8 ARROW (PRIOR TO 2014) 3390L

C) REPLACEMENT FOAM, MONGOOSE (PRIOR TO 2014) 3390M

A B
C



ACCESSORIES EXPERIENCE. PERFORMANCE.

�PSE  MONGOOSE™ 1/4” PEEP SIGHT
•	Dozen card 
•	100 pack 

�PSE PETE SHEPLEY PEEP 
•	Includes tubing and peep aligner	
•	Replacement tubing  - 4 ft.  

�PSE  MONGOOSE™ 1/8” PEEP SIGHT 
•	Includes tubing and peep aligner

�PSE B.E.S.T.™ ADJUSTABLE GRIP
•	Fits all X-Force riser bows with the 
	 B.E.S.T.™ Grip (prior to 2010 models)
•	Designed to help eliminate hand torque
•	Works on either right or left hand bows
•	Easy to install and use		   

�VIBRACHECK™ RUBBER GRIP 
• AMBIdextrous  GRIP	  

�PSE WHEEL PEEP
•	 Dozen (12) card			 
	

13TH ELEMENT ALUMINUM PEEP		  
•	 Precision CNC machined aluminum

DESCRIPTION PART # 

MONGOOSE 1/4” PEEP CARD 2822DZ

MONGOOSE 1/4” PEEP 100 PK 2822C

DESCRIPTION PART # 

PETE SHEPLEY PEEP 2829

PETE SHEPLEY REPLACEMENT TUBING 2817

DESCRIPTION PART # 

MONGOOSE 1/8” PEEP (EACH) 2820

MONGOOSE 1/8” PEEP (DOZEN) 2820DZ

MONGOOSE 1/8” PEEP (100 PK) 2820C

DESCRIPTION PART # 

ELEMENT PEEP BLACK, 1/4” 42161BK

ELEMENT PEEP RED, 1/4” 42161RD

ELEMENT PEEP PURPLE, 1/4” 42161PR

ELEMENT PEEP BLUE, 1/4” 42161BL

ELEMENT PEEP GREEN, 1/4” 42161GN

ELEMENT PEEP BLACK, 1/8” 42159BK

ELEMENT PEEP RED, 1/8” 42159RD

ELEMENT PEEP PURPLE, 1/8” 42159PR

ELEMENT PEEP BLUE, 1/8” 42159BL

ELEMENT PEEP GREEN, 1/8” 42159GN

ELEMENT PEEP BLACK, 3/16” 42160BK

ELEMENT PEEP RED, 3/16” 42160RD

ELEMENT PEEP PURPLE, 3/16” 42160PR

ELEMENT PEEP BLUE, 3-16” 42160BL

ELEMENT PEEP GREEN, 3-16” 42160GN

DESCRIPTION PART # 

BEST GRIP 01137

DESCRIPTION PART # 

RUBBER GRIP 01094

DESCRIPTION PART # 

PEEP WHEEL 2823DZ

ACCESSORIES

�PSE QUICKLOCK QUIVER BRACKET
•	Fits Hunter LT, Fang and Raven quivers

DESCRIPTION PART # 

QUICKLOCK BKT 42186

�QUICK-DETACH BRACKET
•	Will fit previous and current model PSE quivers 
	 (Not for eclipse) 

DESCRIPTION PART # 

QD BRACKET 3395

�PSE / TREELIMB™ X QUIVER RISER MOUNT
Designed to mount directly into the upper “through hole” in the 
riser. Allows Treelimb quivers to be mounted higher on the bow 
and eliminates clearance issues with a sight.

DESCRIPTION PART # 

EXTENDED QUIVER MOUNT 41903

�PSE X QUIVER MOUNT
•	Fits X-Quiver™ and Dual X-Quiver™ quivers

DESCRIPTION PART # 

X-QUIVER MOUNT 01177



1970-2018

EXPERIENCE. PERFORMANCE.ACCESSORIES

�PSE NOCKING LOOP
•	9 pack card of string loops
•	White or red		   

�PSE FLEX SLIDE 
•	Only fits 2013-2015 PSE bows that use this feature

 WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

�PSE FLEX SLIDE 2 
•	Fits any bow that uses a Flex Slide

DESCRIPTION PART # 

WHITE, 4-1/4”, 9 PACK 2697

RED, 4-1/4”, 9 PACK 2697RD

DESCRIPTION PART # 

FLEXSLIDE 2 , 5.2 INCH 0128452     

FLEXSLIDE 2 ,5.5 INCH 0128455    

FLEXSLIDE 2 ,6.5 INCH 0128465    

FLEXSLIDE 2, 6 INCH 0128460      

FLEXSLIDE 2, 7 INCH 0128470     

FLEXSLIDE 2, 7.5 INCH 0128475      

DESCRIPTION PART #

FLEX SLIDE- RED 01204RD

FLEX SLIDE- GREEN 01204GN

FLEX SLIDE- BLUE 01204BL

FLEX SLIDE- PINK 01204PK

FLEX SLIDE- PURPLE 01204PR

FLEX SLIDE- ORANGE 01204OR

FLEX SLIDE- YELLOW 01204YL

ACCESSORIES

�PSE LONG VALLEY HARD STOPS
•	Designed for PSE performance Hybrid Cams
•	Will increase the draw length of the bow approximately 1/8 "
•	Includes one short and one long stop

DESCRIPTION PART #

HARD STOPS 01218

�HARD STOPS 
•	 Designed to provide the feel of a “harder wall” at 		
	 full draw, without compromising the performance or let-off

DESCRIPTION PART #

1-HARD STOP-SHORT  
1-HARD STOP-LONG 01265                   

DESCRIPTION PART # 

HIGH LET-OFF INNERCAM, SE 01325SEHL

PSE HIGH LET-OFF INNERCAM FOR SE CAM  
•	For PSE SE cam bows to achieve 80-90% Let Off 
•	Uses the same draw stop
•	Ambidextrous 

DESCRIPTION PART # 

LOW LET-OFF INNERCAM, EC  01311HL

PSE LOW LET OFF INNERCAM FOR EC CAM  
•	For PSE EC cam bows to achieve 65-75% Let Off 
•	Uses the same draw stop
•	Ambidextrous 

DESCRIPTION PART # 

LOW, FAST LET-OFF INNERCAM, EC 01327EFLL

PSE FAST, LOW LET OFF INNERCAM FOR EF CAM   
•	For PSE SE cam bows to achieve 65-75% Fast Let Off 
•	Uses the same draw stop
•	Ambidextrous 

DESCRIPTION PART # 

(A) FRS CABLE GUARD, 6" 01322

(B) FRS CABLE GUARD, 6-1/8" TO 6-1/2 01323

(C) FRS CABLE GUARD, 6-5/8" TO 7"" 01324

�PSE FRS CABLE GUARD SYSTEM   
•	Replacement option for the 2017 TRS Cable Guard System
•	Can be used on any bow using the Flex Slide System

LOW LET-OFF
FAST MODULE

HIGH LET-OFF
MODULE

hl

LOW LET-OFF
MODULE

ll

 WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

A

B

C



2018 CARBON FORCE ARROWS

ARROWS
& ACCESSORIES

EXPERIENCE. PERFORMANCE.

2018 CARBON FORCE PACKAGING

The new Carbon Force TruWeave™ arrows are made using a computerized process that wraps 
layers of high modulus carbon fibers at precise angles to form the arrow shaft.  
The end result is a woven arrow and shaft that is 30% stronger and consistently straighter  
than conventional carbon arrows.

All Carbon Force packaging has been redesigned for 2018.



2018 CARBON FORCE ARROWS

ARROWS
& ACCESSORIES

EXPERIENCE. PERFORMANCE.

CARBON FORCE TRUWEAVE INSERTS 
•	12 grain anodized aluminum inserts. Fit: HD Hunter and HD Hunter Select

DESCRIPTION PART # 

DOZ. ARROW INSERTS, 12 GRAIN 01211

100 PK ARROW INSERTS, 12 GRAIN 01212

DESCRIPTION SPINE PART #

SHAFT,HNTR520HD,TWH,DZ 520 1990TWH500

SHAFT,HNTR424HD,TWH,DZ 424 1990TWHS400

SHAFT,HNTR359HD,TWH,DZ 359 1990TWHS350

SHAFT,HNTR300HD,TWH,DZ 300 1990TWH300

ARROW,HNTR520HD,TWH,DZ,BLZ 520 1990TWH500B

ARROW,HNTR424HD,TWH,DZ,BLZ 424 1990TWH400B

ARROW,HNTR359HD,TWH,DZ,BLZ 359 1990TWH350B

ARROW,HNTR300HD,TWH,DZ,BLZ 300 1990TWH300B

ARROW,HNTR520HD,TWH,1/2GR,BLZ 520 1980TWH500B

ARROW,HNTR424HD,TWH,1/2GR,BLZ 424 1980TWH400B

ARROW,HNTR359HD,TWH,1/2GR,BLZ 359 1980TWH350B

ARROW,HNTR300HD,TWH,1/2GR,BLZ 300 1980TWH300B

TRUWEAVE™ HD HUNTER SHAFTS & ARROWS
•	Straightness: +-.006
•Length: 31.5"
•ID: .2437"
•Spines: .300, .359, .424, & .520
•Weight Tolerance: +- 2 grains
•Arrows Fletched With 2" Blazer Vanes
•Nocks And Inserts Included

GRAINS PER INCH	 SPINE
6.6		  0.520
7.5		  0.424
8.6		  0.359
9.3		  0.300

HD HUNTER™
Carbon Force's new HD Hunter™ shafts are made of high modulus 
carbon fiber with our new TruWeave™ technology to create a 
tough, accurate, and affordable arrow. Each packaged set is 
sorted and matched by weight and spine for reliability.

DESCRIPTION PART #

DOZ. ARROW INSERTS,11 GRAIN 1401

100 PK ARROW INSERTS,11 GRAIN 1404

1000 PK ARROW INSERTS,11 GRAIN 1405

CARBON FORCE ARROW INSERTS
•	11 grain knurled inserts. Fit: HD Hunter and HD Hunter Select

DESCRIPTION PART #

NOCK,CARBON,FORCE,100PK,GREEN 1403CGN

NOCK,CARBON,FORCE,100PK,ORNGE 1403COR

NOCK,CARBON,FORCE,100PK,RED 1403CRD

NOCK,CARBON,FORCE,100PK,WHITE 1403CWH

NOCK,CARBON,FORCE,DZ,PK,GREEN 1403DGN

NOCK,CARBON,FORCE,DZ,PK,ORNGE 1403DOR

NOCK,CARBON,FORCE,DZ,PK,RED 1403DRD

NOCK,CARBON,FORCE,DZ,PK,WHITE 1403DWH

CARBON FORCE FLUORESCENT NOCKS
•	13 Grains
•	Fits All Carbon Force TruWeave Shafts



2018 CARBON FORCE ARROWS

ARROWS
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EXPERIENCE. PERFORMANCE.

CARBON FORCE TRUWEAVE INSERTS 
•	12 grain anodized aluminum inserts. Fit: HD Hunter and HD Hunter Select

DESCRIPTION PART #

DOZ. ARROW INSERTS,11 GRAIN 1401

100 PK ARROW INSERTS,11 GRAIN 1404

1000 PK ARROW INSERTS,11 GRAIN 1405

CARBON FORCE ARROW INSERTS
•	11 grain knurled inserts. Fit: HD Hunter and HD Hunter Select

DESCRIPTION PART # 

DOZ. ARROW INSERTS, 12 GRAIN 01211

100 PK ARROW INSERTS, 12 GRAIN 01212

HD HUNTER™ TRUWEAVE™ HD HUNTER SELECT SHAFTS & ARROWS
•Straightness: +-.001
•Length: 31.5"
•ID: .2437"
•Spines: .300, .359, .424, & .520
•Weight Tolerance: +- 2 grains
•Arrows Fletched With 2" Blazer Vanes
•Nocks And Inserts Included

DESCRIPTION SPINE PART #

SHAFT,HNTRSEL520HD,TWHS,DZ 520 1990TWHS500

SHAFT,HNTRSEL424HD,TWHS,DZ 424 1990TWHS400

SHAFT,HNTRSEL359HD,TWHS,DZ 359 1990TWHS350

SHAFT,HNTRSEL300HD,TWHS,DZ 300 1990TWHS300

ARROW,HNTRSEL524HD,TWHS,DZ,BLZ 520 1990TWHS500B

ARROW,HNTRSEL424HD,TWHS,DZ,BLZ 424 1990TWHS400B

ARROW,HNTRSEL359HD,TWHS,DZ,BLZ 359 1990TWHS350B

ARROW,HNTRSEL300HD,TWHS,DZ,BLZ 300 1990TWHS300B

The HD Hunter™ Select is Carbon Force's upgraded HD Hunter™ shaft. 
The Select represents an even more reliable, accurate shaft thanks 
to precise sorting and matching, resulting in a straightness of +_.001. 
If you want the best accuracy from our toughest standard diameter 
arrow, then the HD Hunter™ Selects are for you.

GRAINS PER INCH	 SPINE
6.6		  0.520
7.5		  0.424
8.6		  0.359
9.3		  0.300 DESCRIPTION PART #

NOCK,CARBON,FORCE,100PK,GREEN 1403CGN

NOCK,CARBON,FORCE,100PK,ORNGE 1403COR

NOCK,CARBON,FORCE,100PK,RED 1403CRD

NOCK,CARBON,FORCE,100PK,WHITE 1403CWH

NOCK,CARBON,FORCE,DZ,PK,GREEN 1403DGN

NOCK,CARBON,FORCE,DZ,PK,ORNGE 1403DOR

NOCK,CARBON,FORCE,DZ,PK,RED 1403DRD

NOCK,CARBON,FORCE,DZ,PK,WHITE 1403DWH

CARBON FORCE FLUORESCENT NOCKS
•	13 Grains
•	Fits All Carbon Force TruWeave Shafts
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VANDAL™ VANDAL™  ARROWS
•Straightness: +-.006
•Length: 31.5"
•ID: .245"
•Spines: .300, .340, .400 & .500
•Weight Tolerance: +- 2 grains
•Arrows Fletched With 2" Blazer Vanes
•Nocks And Inserts Included

GRAINS PER INCH	 SPINE
6.88		 0.500 
7.64		 0.400
8.02		 0.340
8.68		 0.300 

DESCRIPTION SPINE PART #

ARROW,VANDAL500,1/2DZ,BLZ 500 1960VAN500B

ARROW,VANDAL400,1/2DZ,BLZ 400 1960VAN400B

ARROW,VANDAL340,1/2DZ,BLZ 340 1960VAN340B

ARROW,VANDAL300,1/2DZ,BLZ 300 1960VAN300B

ARROW,VANDAL500,DZ,BLZ 500 1990VAN500B

ARROW,VANDAL400,DZ,BLZ 400 1990VAN400B

ARROW,VANDAL340,DZ,BLZ 340 1990VAN340B

ARROW,VANDAL300,DZ,BLZ 300 1990VAN300B

ARROW,VANDAL500,1/2GR,BLZ 500 1980VAN500B

ARROW,VANDAL400,1/2GR,BLZ 400 1980VAN400B

ARROW,VANDAL340,1/2GR,BLZ 340 1980VAN340B

ARROW,VANDAL300,1/2GR,BLZ 300 1980VAN300B

INSERT,CF,HDHNTR,VAN,DZ,PK - 42316DZ

NOCK,CF,VANDAL,DZ,PK,RED - 42394

Carbon Force's all new entry level hunting arrow is extremely accurate for a standard diameter hunting shaft.  
The improved, press-fit nocks ensure full string capture with a snug fit and are completely indexable.  
These arrows are designed to offer exceptional strength, durability, and performance.
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TIMBER™ TIMBER™  ARROWS
•Straightness: +-.003
•Length: 31.5"
•ID: .204"
•Spines: .400, .500 & .600
•Weight Tolerance: +- 2 grains
•Arrows Fletched With 4" Gateway Barred Shield Cut Feathers
•Nocks And Inserts Included

GRAINS PER INCH	 SPINE
6.87		 0.600
7.87		 0.500
8.72		 0.400

DESCRIPTION SPINE PART #

ARROW,TIMBER,600,DZ,FLTCH 600 1990T600F

ARROW,TIMBER,500,DZ,FLTCH 500 1990T500F

ARROW,TIMBER,400,DZ,FLTCH 400 1990T400F

NOCK,CF,TIMBER,DZ,PK,WHITE  42315WHDZ

INSERT,CF,.204ID,DZ,PK  42319DZ

Carbon Force's traditional hunting arrows are here in carbon fiber with a simulated wood grain 
pattern for a classical look. The Timber delivers the durability, performance, and accuracy of carbon 
in a thinner diameter arrow for solid penetration.
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RAZORBACK™

DESCRIPTION SPINE PART #

RAZORBACK ARROWS-30" QTY 6 .1200 1960RZBK3OF800

RAZORBACK ARROWS-30" QTY 6 .1000 1960RZBK3OF600 

RAZORBACK ARROWS-25" QTY 6 .1200 1960RZBK25F 

RAZORBACK ARROWS-28” QTY 6 .1000 1960RZBK28F     

RAZORBACK ARROWS-25" QTY 72 .1200 1980RAZBK2554  

RAZORBACK ARROWS-28" QTY 72 .1000 1980RAZBK2862 

RAZORBACK ARROWS-30" QTY 72 .600 1980RZBK3OF600 

RAZORBACK ARROWS-30" QTY 72 .800 1980RZBK3OF800 

RAZORBACK™ CARBON ARROWS WITH FEATHERS
•	Fletched with 3”  turkey feathers
•	Straightness +-.006
•	.165 Inner Diameter
•	30" arrows  in  .800 spine work best with a  recurve or 
	 longbow between 30 and 40  lbs of  draw weight
•	30" arrows  in  .600 spine work best with a  recurve or  longbow  
	 between 40 and 50  lbs of  draw weight
•	25" arrows best with a  recurve or  long	
	 bow up  to 54"  in  length and up  to 20  lbs of  draw weight
•	28" arrows work best with a  recurve or  longbow up  to 30  lbs of  draw weight

GRAINS PER INCH          SPINE
	 3.53                        .1200
	 4.31                        .1000

GRAINS PER INCH          SPINE
	 6.02                        .800
	 6.96                        .600

DESCRIPTION PART #

RAZORBACK NOCKS (DZ) 41945DZ

RAZORBACK  
GLUE-IN POINTS (DZ) 41952DZ

RAZORBACK™ NOCKS AND POINTS 

Razorback™ carbon arrows are the smart choice for a thin, reliable recreational arrow for traditional bows.  
These come in a variety of lengths and spines suited for different traditional bow draw weights.

25" 28" 30"
>20 1200 1000

21-25 1000
25-30 1000
30-35 800
35-40 800
40-45 600
45-50 600

D
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w
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ei
g

ht
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s.

Arrow Length
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DESPERADO™ 

YOUTH ARROWS
DESCRIPTION SPINE PART #

ARROW,DES,28,1/2DZ,FLTCH .1200 1960DES28F

ARROW,DES,26,DZ,FLTCH .1000 1990DES26F

ARROW,DES,28,DZ,FLTCH .1200 1990DES28F

ARROW,DES,30,DZ,FLTCH .1000 1990DES30F

ARROW,DES,26,1/2GR,FLTCH .1200 1980DES26F

ARROW,DES,28,1/2GR,FLTCH .1000 1980DES28F

ARROW,DES,30,1/2GR,FLTCH .600 1980DES30F

ARROW,DES,26-28-30,1/2GR,FLTCH .800 1980DESMXF

NOCK,CF,DES,DZ,PK,ORANGE 42314ORDZ

POINT,DES,75GR,GLUE-IN,DZ 42318DZ

DESPERADO™ YOUTH ARROWS
•	Straightness: +-.006
•	Lengths: 26", 28", & 30"
•	ID: .245"
•	Spine: .600
•	Weight Tolerance: +- 8 grains
•	Arrows Fletched With 3" Vanes
•	Nocks And Inserts Included

GRAINS PER INCH	 SPINE
8.87		 0.600

DESCRIPTION PART # BASE MAP

ARROW, EXPLORER, 26”, 3 PACK 1930FG26 5.49 9.99

ARROW, EXPLORER, 28”, 3 PACK 1930FG28 5.49 9.99

ARROW, EXPLORER, 26”, 72 PACK 1980FG26 114.99 199.99

ARROW, EXPLORER, 28”, 72 PACK 1980FG28 114.99 199.99

Maximum bow weight of 30 lbs.  WARNING! Inspect arrow for damage before each shot

EXPLORER™ 

YOUTH ARROWS

Desperado™ arrows are the perfect starter carbon arrows for youth archers shooting compound bows.  
These are an affordable option when looking for durable, lightweight arrows.

The Explorer™ fiberglass arrows are ideal for  
youth archers shooting beginner model bows.



ARROWS
& ACCESSORIES

EXPERIENCE. PERFORMANCE.

2018 ARROW ACCESSORIES

SCREW-IN FIELD POINTS
•	 Available in three weights to fit  
	 Carbon Force™ arrows 

CARBON FORCE™ ADVANCED 
PERFORMANCE ADHESIVE 
•	 Superior strength insert adhesive
•	 Bonds in seconds! 

FASTSET™ GEL CEMENT
•	 Perfect for Duravanes
•	 Sets in seconds! 
•	 9 gram tube         

DESCRIPTION PART # 

FLETCH TITE 2813

DESCRIPTION PART # 

ADHESIVE 3/4 OZ 41166

ADHESIVE 2 OZ 41167

DESCRIPTION PART # 

POINTS 85 GR 41047

POINTS 100 GR 41048

POINTS125 GR 41049

BOHNING® ARCHERY  
BLAZER VANES™

•	Extreme durability
•	Provides excellent arrow guidance
•	Maximum accuracy and silent in flight
•	3 dozen pack				  
•	Sizes: 2”

DESC COLOR PART # 

BLAZER 2” VANES RED 41775

BLAZER 2” VANES FLO GREEN 41483

BLAZER 2” VANES FLO ORANGE 41484

BLAZER 2” VANES FLO YELLOW 41482

BLAZER 2” VANES WHITE 41470

AAE™ PRO MAX HUNTER VANES 
•	 1.7” x .460” High Profile 
•	 Perfect for 3D Arrows and mechanical broadheads
•	 40 pack

DESCRIPTION COLOR PART # 

AAE PRO MAX VANES YELLOW 41890YL

AAE PRO MAX VANES ORANGE 41890OR

AAE PRO MAX VANES GREEN 41890GR

AAE PRO MAX VANES WHITE 41890WH

AAE PRO MAX VANES RED 41890RD 

AAE™ PRO MAX VANES 
•	 2.1” long x .590” high x .024 thick 
•	 High Profile design is proven for optimized broadhead flight
•	 40 pack

DESCRIPTION COLOR PART # 

AAE HUNTER VANES GREEN 41897GR

AAE HUNTER VANES ORANGE 41897OR

AAE HUNTER VANES YELLOW 41897YL

AAE HUNTER VANES WHITE 41897WH

AAE HUNTER VANES PINK 41897PK

AAE HUNTER VANES RED 41897RD 

DESCRIPTION PART # 

DOZ. 4” FEATHERS, YELLOW 41957YL

DOZ. 4” FEATHERS, RED 41957RD

DOZ. 4” FEATHERS, GREEN 41957GN

DOZ. 4” FEATHERS, WHITE 41957WH

4” GATEWAY FEATHERS
•	For Carbon Force Radial X-Weave shafts

AAE™ STEALTH VANES
•	 40 pack

DESCRIPTION COLOR PART # 

AAE STEALTH VANES RED 42146RD 

AAE HUNTER VANES WHITE 42146WH 

DESCRIPTION PART # 

RELEASE FLUID 41966

TARGET & ARROW  
RELEASE FLUID
•	Suitable for all arrow types 
•	Odor-Free and Waterproof
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VIBRACHECK
ACCESSORIES

EXPERIENCE. PERFORMANCE.

DESCRIPTION PART # COLORS

SPIRE, BK/BK, 5”, 6 OZ 42143 BLACK/BLACK

SPIRE, BK/RD, 5”, 6 OZ 42143BK BLACK/RED

SPIRE, BK/CY, 5”, 6 OZ 42143CY BLACK/COUNTRY

SPIRE, PR/BK, 5”, 6 OZ 42143PR PURPLE/BLACK

SPIRE, MG, 5”, 6 OZ 42143MG MUDDY GIRL

SPIRE, S2, 5”, 6 OZ 42143S2* SKULLWORKS 2/GRAY

SPIRE, BK/RD, 8”, 8.6 OZ 42158BK BLACK/RED

SPIRE, BK/CY, 8”, 8.6 OZ 42158CY BLACK/COUNTRY

SPIRE, PR/BK, 8”, 8.6 OZ 42158PR PURPLE/BLACK

SPIRE, S2, 8”, 8.6 OZ 42158S2* SKULLWORKS 2/GRAY

DESCRIPTION PART # COLORS

Z-O SHOCK STABILIZER, BK, 5”, 6.5 OZ 42165BK BLACK

Z-O SHOCK STABILIZER, CY, 5”, 6.5 OZ 42165CY COUNTRY

Z-O SHOCK STABILIZER, BK, 8”, 8.9 OZ 42166BK BLACK

Z-O SHOCK STABILIZER, CY, 8”, 8.9 OZ 42166CY COUNTRY

DESCRIPTION PART # COLORS

FX 4 STABILIZER, BK 42298 BLACK

VIBRACHECK™ Z-0 SHOCK™ STABILIZER
The Z-O Shock’s precision-machined aluminum tube design is built around an enhanced and 
extended rubberized core that begins at the base of the stabilizer. This extended core better 
absorbs noise energy and stops vibration before it escapes the bow. 

VIBRACHECK™ SPIRE™ STABILIZER
The Spire™ stabilizer  features a precision-machined aluminum  tube supported by a   
rubber core  that eliminates  vibration and noise as  the bow  is  shot. 
Threaded  for 1/4"X20 Add-On Weights.

VIBRACHECK™ FX™ 4 STABILIZER
•	Proprietary specially formulated rubber for 	
	 superior vibration damping
•	6" long, 7 oz.

DESCRIPTION PART # COLORS

CARBON VIBE STABILIZER 42231 BLACK/RED

VIBRACHECK™ CARBON VIBE™ STABILIZER
•Carbon construction with built-in damping  technology
•6" long, 4.8 oz.
•	Lightweight,  compact profile
•	Threaded  for 5/16"X24 Add-On Weights

VIBRACHECK™ CARBON VIBE™ WEIGHTS
•	 Three 1 oz.  steel weights
•	 Fits Carbon Vibe Stabilizer
•	 Thread Size: 5/16" X 24

DESCRIPTION PART #

CARBON VIBE WEIGHTS  42237

STABILIZERS

DESCRIPTION PART # COLORS

SPIRE 8"  
STABILIZER W/WEIGHTS

42158BKW BLACK

VIBRACHECK™ SPIRE™ 8" STABILIZER WITH WEIGHTS
Machined aluminum with rubberized core. Includes weights. 

*WHILE SUPPLIES LAST



VIBRACHECK
ACCESSORIES

EXPERIENCE. PERFORMANCE.

VIBRACHECK™ QUICKSTAND™

•	Keeps your bow ready and within reach
•	Machined aluminum and high-grade carbon
•	Detachable legs screw together for easy quiver storage

GORILLA BAR™  
• Machined aluminum 

VIBRACHECK™ BACKSTOP™ 4
•	Improved string capture
•	A mulititude of adjustments can be achieved
	 Please use this chart when ordering Backstop™ 4:
 

PART #
HANDLE-TO-

STRING DISTANCE
APPROX. BRACE 

HEIGHT

01286BKXLNG 
 6" TO 
6-5/8"

7” TO 
7-3/4”

01286BKLNG  
5-1/2” TO 

6-1/8”
6-1/2” TO 

7-1/4”

01286BKMED  
5” TO 
5-5/8”

6" TO 
6-3/4"

01286BKSHT
4-1/2” TO 

5-1/8”
 5-1/2” TO 

6-1/4”

01286BKXSHT
4-1/4” TO 

4-7/8”
 5-1/4” TO 

6”

DESCRIPTION PART #

QUICK DISCONNECT QS1

DESCRIPTION PART #

GORILLA BAR GBARB

VIBRACHECK™ ROLLERGLIDE™ 
•	Fits all bows with a cable guard. 
•	Right or left hand

DESCRIPTION PART #

ROLLERGLIDE 01308 

Fits on standard 
cable guides

Fits on 
PSE Flex Slides

ACCESSORIES

VIBRACHECK™  VITRON™ 
•	 Allows you to easily increase or reduce weight by removing the four-lobe knob 
•	 6-1/2” long, 8 oz.
•	 Threaded  for 1/4" X 20 Add-On Weights

*WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

DESCRIPTION PART # OPTION

VITRON STABILIZER 01219BK BLACK

VITRON STABILIZER 01219IF INFINITY*

VITRON STABILIZER 01219SW SKULLWORKS*

VITRON STABILIZER 01219CY COUNTRY

PRO CARBON STABILIZER SYSTEM
•	 2” removable micro-flex tip. Adjustable weight system
•	 High-quality carbon, Back-weighted with VibaSORB™ Gel  
	 (Length excludes removable flexible tip and weights.)
•	 Threaded  for 1/4"X20 Add-On Weights 

WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

DESCRIPTION PART # OPTION

PRO CARBON STAB 4167015 15” - 8.8 OZ.

PRO CARBON STAB 4167024 24” - 9.9 OZ.

PRO CARBON STAB 4167028 28” - 10.3 OZ.

PRO CARBON STAB 4167030 30” - 10.5 OZ.

PRO CARBON STAB 4167034 34” - 10.9 OZ.

WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

VIBRACHECK™ AIRGLIDE™ 
Fits 2016/2017 PSE Carbon Air® bows only

DESCRIPTION PART #

AIRGLIDE- RIGHT 01307R 

AIRGLIDE- LEFT 01307L



1970-2018

VIBRACHECK
ACCESSORIES

EXPERIENCE. PERFORMANCE.

PSE BLACK SET 1	
	  

PSE BLUE SET 1	
	  

PSE GREEN SET 1		
 

PSE PINK SET 1		
 

PSE RED SET 1		
 

PSE ORANGE SET 1		
 

PSE YELLOW SET 1		
 

PSE PURPLE SET 1

PSE BLACK SET 2	
	  

PSE BLUE SET 2	
	  

PSE GREEN SET 2		
 

PSE RED SET 2		
 

PSE ORANGE SET 2		
 

PSE PURPLE SET 2

COLOR RUBBER SET 1 
• Two limb dampers 
• Two String Chubs
• Two grip inserts

•One cable slide
•One cable slide damper
•One nock loop

COLOR RUBBER SET 2 
• Two Shock Modz™ limb dampers 
• Two grip inserts
•	Cable slide

PSE PINK SET 2		
 

• One Backstop™ 4 bumper 
	 (only for 2016 and newer models)

PART # 

01215BK 

PART # 

01215BL

PART # 

01215GN

PART # 

01215RD

PART # 

01215PK

PART # 

01215OR

PART # 

01215YL

PART # 

01215PR

PART # 

01290 BK

PART # 

01290BL

PART # 

01290GN

PART # 

01290RD

PART # 

01290OR

PART # 

01290PK

PART # 

01290PR

SHOCK MODS™ LIMB DAMPERS

PART # 

01291RD

PART # 

01291GN

PART # 

01291BL

PART # 

01291PK

PART # 

01291OR

PART # 

01291PR

PART # 

01291BK

COLORED RUBBER SETS
*WHILE SUPPLIES LAST
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VIBRACHECK
ACCESSORIES

EXPERIENCE. PERFORMANCE.

GRIP INSERTS

STRING CHUBS

PART # 

01203RD

PART # 

01203BL

PART # 

01203OR

PART # 

01203YL

PART # 

01203PR

PART # 

01189BK

PART # 

01189RD

PART # 

01189GN

PART # 

01189BL

PART # 

01189PK

PART # 

01189OR

PART # 

01189YL

PART # 

01189PR

PART # 

01067

PART # 

01067RD

PART # 

01067GN

PART # 

01067BL

PART # 

01067PK

PART # 

01067OR

PART # 

01067YL

PART # 

01067PR

PART # 

01306RD

PART # 

01306GN

PART # 

01306BL

PART # 

01306PK

PART # 

01306OR

PART # 

01306PR

LIMB DAMPERS

PART # 

01306BK

RISER DUMBBELLS
• 6 pack 
• Fits 2017 PSE bows with this feature
	

COLORED ACCESSORIES

PART # 

01318BK

PART # 

01318RD

PART # 

01318GN

GEN-X LIMB DAMPERS

*WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

*WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

PART # 

01203GN

PART # 

01203PK



VIBRACHECK
ACCESSORIES

EXPERIENCE. PERFORMANCE.

BACKSTOP™ BUMPERS

FLEX GUARDS

CABLE DAMPERS

Only  for 2016 Backstop 4 and newer

*Limited Quantities

BACKSTOP™ 4 BUMPERS

PART # 

01118GN

PART # 

01118BL

PART # 

01118PK

PART # 

01118OR

PART # 

01118YL

PART # 

01118PR

PART # 

01289BK

PART # 

01289RD

PART # 

01289BK

PART # 

01289GN

PART # 

01289BL

PART # 

01289PK

PART # 

01289OR

PART # 

01289PR

PART # 

01204RD

PART # 

01204GN

PART # 

01204BL

PART # 

01204PK

PART # 

01204OR

PART # 

01204YL

PART # 

01204PR

PART # 

01097

PART # 

01097RD

PART # 

01097GN

PART # 

01097BL

PART # 

01097PK

PART # 

01097OR

PART # 

01097YL

PART # 

01097PR

COLORED ACCESSORIES

*WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

CABLE SLIDES

PART # 

01163BK

PART # 

01163

PART # 

01163GN

PART # 

01163BL

PART # 

01163PK

PART # 

01163OR

PART # 

01163YL

PART # 

01163PR  



PSE SPORT LINE ACCESSORIES

PSE FLEX FOAM™SLING
•Camo soft touch sling  	
	

PSE DEERSKIN GLOVE
•The ultimate in comfort   
• Finest quality genuine deerskin
•Double layered fingertips  

PSE NEOPRENE SLING
•Comfortable neoprene sling with PSE logo

DESCRIPTION PART #

NEOPRENE SLING 41646

DESCRIPTION PART #

FLEX FOAM SLING 41249CA

PSE MICRO TAB
•Designed for the smaller shooter
•Perfect for right or left handed archers  

PSE NO PINCH TAB
•Three layers: calf hair top, rubber  
	 moisture barrier, and suede for comfort  
• Right or left hand

DESCRIPTION PART #

SMALL, LEFT 4110SL 

SMALL, RIGHT 4110SR

MEDIUM, LEFT 4110ML

MEDIUM, RIGHT 4110MR

LARGE, LEFT 4110LL

LARGE, RIGHT 4110LR

X-LARGE, LEFT 4110XLL

X-LARGE, RIGHT 4110XLRDESCRIPTION PART #

MICRO TAB 4143S

DESCRIPTION PART #

SMALL 4270S

MEDIUM 4270M

LARGE 4270L

X-LARGE 4270XL

DESCRIPTION PART #

SMALL 4220TOS

MEDIUM 4220TOM

LARGE 4220TOL

X-LARGE 4220TOXL

PSE TRADITIONAL LEATHER GLOVE
•Tobacco suede with elastic inserts
•Leather fingertips 
• Brown leather 

DESCRIPTION PART #

TUBE SMALL/MED 41395

TUBE LARGE/XLARGE 41396

PSE 7” TUBE ARMGUARD
•7” one-piece tube armguard
•Quickly and easily slips on and off

DESCRIPTION PART #

COMP ARMBAND 41505

COMPRESSION LYCRA® ARMBAND
•Tucks sleeve away from bow string 
•Lycra® is a synthetic fiber 		
	 known for its exceptional elasticity

DESCRIPTION PART #

ARMGUARD, 7” 3450CA

PSE 7” VENTED  
TWO-STRAP ARMGUARD
•Triple stave armguard   
• Ideal for hunting or target shooting

DESCRIPTION PART #

ARMGUARD, 8” 41121

PSE 8” VENTED THREE-STRAP
•8” vented Flex Foam™ body  
	 with three quick detach straps 
•Camo only

DESCRIPTION PART #

ARMGUARD, 13” 41120

PSE 13” FOUR-STRAP 
•Quick detach closure     
• Easy adjustment
•Flat stave design- Camo only 

DESCRIPTION PART #

ARMGUARD, 6” 41117BK

PSE 6” TWO-STRAP 
•6” with two quick-detach straps     
• Black Cordura® only

DESCRIPTION PART #

RED ARMGUARD 41901

PSE 7” RED ARMGUARD  
•7" with  three quick-detach  straps
•Red Cordura® 

Limited Quantities
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PSE SPORT LINE ACCESSORIES

DESCRIPTION PART #

SUP. LITE QUIVER CAMO-RIGHT 41115RCA

SUP. LITE QUIVER CAMO-LEFT 41115LCA

SUP. LITE QUIVER PINK-RIGHT 41115RPK

PSE SUPREME LITE QUIVER
• Handy accessory pockets 
•Available in camo or pink

DESCRIPTION PART #

ECONOMY QUIVER 1390BK

PSE ECONOMY QUIVER
•Lightweight vinyl quiver
•Convenient belt clip
•Right or left hand
•Available in black  

DESCRIPTION PART #

BRAIDED SLING 4335CAMO

PSE BRAIDED CAMO SLING
• Aluminum bracket with braided nylon cord   
• Convenient set screw adjustment

DESCRIPTION PART #

PSE TOUR SERIES AMBI QUIVER 42204BK

PSE TOUR SERIES AMBI QUIVER
• Easily converts from right hand to left hand
• Oversized accessory pocket with internal organizer
• Comes with adjustable belt 

PSE AMBI LITE QUIVER
• Handy accessory pockets
• Converts from right hand to left hand
• Comes with adjustable belt

DESCRIPTION PART #

PSE AMBI LITE QUIVER 42205BK

Limited Quantities

DESCRIPTION PART #

SUPREME XL QUIVER- BLACK 42206BK  

PSE TOUR SERIES QUIVER SYSTEM
• Includes adjustable padded belt
• Has ample pocket for accessory or water bottle
• Bow holder
• Compatible with Tour Series quiver or Ambi Lite quiver



1970-2018

PSE SPORT LINE ACCESSORIES

DESCRIPTION PART #

X-TECH LITE BOWCASE-BLACK & PINK 41898

PSE X-TECH LITE BOWCASE
•	Dimensions: 4”x18 ½”x43”
•	Comes complete with utility rack tie-downs
•	External arrow pocket 
•	External accessory pocket

DESCRIPTION PART #

ELEMENT BOWCASE 42296GN

PSE ELEMENT BOWCASE
•	Dimensions: 42"L X 15" W
•	Designed for compact and youth models

PSE RIGID HUNTER BOWCASE
• Dimensions: 44-7/8" X 14-3/4" X 6-1/8"
• Rigid duty outer shell
• Exterior storage pocket
• 3 large interior storage pockets
• 2 cam protectors
• 4 bow tie-downs with Velcro® closure
• Adjustable 6 arrow quiver that holds  
	 arrow diameters of all sizes
• 2 heavy duty web straps to keep bow case open when 
	 storing or removing bow and accessories

Limited Quantities

DESCRIPTION PART #

RIGID HUNTER 
BOW CASE - BLACK

42210BK

DESCRIPTION PART #

PSE CARBON AIR BOWCASE 42236

PSE CARBON AIR BOWCASE
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PSE SPORT LINE ACCESSORIES

PSE ARROW BONNET
•	Quickly and easily slips over  
	 your quiver mounted arrows

PSE SNEEKY PETE FEET™
•	All new design with ultra thick and quiet sole
•	2 sizes for maximized fit and performance

DESCRIPTION PART #

DELUXE BOW HOLDER 41008

PSE DELUXE BOW HOLDER
•	Flex Foam™ with camo fleece lining
•	A must for spot and stalk hunters
•	Conveniently holds bow  to eliminate  fatigue

PSE BOWHIDE 
•	Black  
•	Dimensions: 5 ½” x 6 ½”	

DESCRIPTION PART #

BOWHIDE 2850

DESCRIPTION PART #

SNEEKY FEET  SIZES 9-10 41244SMM

SNEEKY FEET  SIZES 11-12 41244LXL

PSE X-TECH™ SIGHT ARMOR 
•Ultra thick neoprene sight armor with draw string
•	4 ¼” w x 3 ¾” deepp

DESCRIPTION PART #

SIGHT ARMOR 41778
DESCRIPTION PART #

ARROW BONNET 41414

Limited Quantities

DESCRIPTION PART #

STIFFY SLING-BLACK 41906BK

STIFFY SLING-BLUE 41906BL

STIFFY SLING-GREEN 41906GN

STIFFY SLING-ORANGE 41906OR

STIFFY SLING-PINK 41906PK

STIFFY SLING-PURPLE 41906PR

STIFFY SLING-RED 41906RD

STIFFY SLING-YELLOW 41906YL

PSE STIFFY SLINGS 
•Mount it – Set it – Forget it!
•100% made and designed in the USA

Limited Quantities

Limited Quantities



BLACK MOUNTAIN ACCESSORIES
CARBON XD™ 5-ARROW QUIVER 
•	 Extreme Duty & Light Weight
•	 Carbon Lay Up Technology For Durable, Strong Quiver
•	 Mounting Bracket & Top Gripper Adjust Up Or Down
•	 Specially Formulated Dual Grippers for Thin & Thick Diameter Arrows
•	 3 Green LED Lights  Inside Hood For  Illumination  Inside   
	 and Outside Of Hood  (3 Stage Settings)
•	 LED Lights Are Powered By A CR-2032 Battery  (Battery  Included)
•	 Heavy Duty Cable Hanger 

**LIFETIME WARRANTY
DESCRIPTION PART # 

CARBON XD QUIVER 42307

REPLACEMENT HOOD FOAM 42327

TORMENT™ 5-ARROW QUIVER 
•	 Lightweight, Compact Design
•	 Mounting Bracket & Top Gripper Adjust Up Or Down
•	 Dual Grippers Fit Large And Small Diameter Arrows
•	 Heavy Duty Cable Hanger
**LIFETIME WARRANTY

DESCRIPTION PART # 

TORMENT QUIVER 42308

REPLACEMENT 
HOOD FOAM

42328

 RIGID™ 6-1/4" STABILIZER 
•	 Precision-Machined Aluminum Housing
•	 6-1/4" Long, 6.7 oz.
•	 Includes 3 Disc Weights
•	 Pelletized TPE Damping Technology
•	 Hush Damper
**LIFETIME WARRANTY

DESCRIPTION PART # 

RIGID STABILIZER 42306
CARBON DR™ DRIVER SIGHT 
• Includes (4) .019" Full Capture Pins
• Dovetail Mount with 6-1/2" Carbon Bar
• 4 Stage Press Button Control  For Varying  Light  Intensity
• 4 Stage Press Button Sight  Light  (Batteries  Included)
• 1 3/4" Lightweight Scope
• 2nd & 3rd Axis Adjustments For Long-Range Accuracy
• Tool-less Micro Drive Adjustments For Windage
• Speed Dial Glides Easily Up Or Down For Varying Distances
• Indexable Yardage  Indicator With Elevation  Tension  Lever
• Adjustable Micro Bubble Level 
• Scope Is Lens Capable
• Includes 22 Sight Tapes
• Lens Capable  -  Includes  Lens Retainer 
    (Lenses Sold Separately)
• 90 Degree Rear-Facing Sight Scale
• Right Hand 
**LIFETIME WARRANTY

DESCRIPTION PART # 

CARBON DR DRIVER SIGHT 42305

REPLACEMENT .019 PIN GREEN 42326GN

REPLACEMENT .019 PIN RED 42326RD

REPLACEMENT .019 PIN  YELLOW 42326YL

CARBON DR™ SIGHT RING
DESCRIPTION PART # 

CARBON DR RING 42325GN

CARBON DR™ SIGHT LIGHT
DESCRIPTION PART # 

SIGHT LIGHT 42346

Black Mountain Outfitters  is committed   
to providing the archery community  the   
very best quality  in archery accessories   
and  is backed by a genuine  lifetime   
warranty. We strive  to bring  together   
a  line with  the  right combination of   
rugged and heavy duty products built  to   
weather  the extremes. Next  time you find   
yourself  in  the tundra go with  the best gear   
to complement your overall outdoor experience.
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TRU-FIRE™ HURRICANE EXTREME FOLDBACK
•	Fits both right and left hand
•	Tru-Fire’s Evolution buckle strap 
•	Foldback design

PSE ECONOMY BY TRU-FIRE™

•	Tested at 200 lbs.
•	Quick and easy trigger adjustment	

PSE ECONOMY JR. BY TRU-FIRE™

•	Tested at 200 lbs.
•	Quick easy trigger adjustment	

T.R.U. BALL® FANG™

•	 Two triggers included
•	 Two sensitivity adjustment springs  
	 included for lighter or heavier trigger feel 
•	 Buckle Strap

T.R.U. BALL® ASSASSIN™

•	 Small size caliper
•	 Drop-away solid rod globo-swivel  
	 connection with draw length adjustment
•	 Buckle Strap

T.R.U. BALL® SHOOTER™

•	 Designed specifically with youth in mind
•	 Quick lock connection system to provide easy  
	 adjustment for any anchor point. 
•	 Rope style connection and Velcro® Strap

T.R.U. BALL® MALIBU™

•	Magenta head with gold jaws and trigger
•	New web style strap that allows for short and long finger lengths
•	Buckle Strap

DESCRIPTION PART # 

TRU FIRE HURRICANE 41089

DESCRIPTION PART # 

PSE TRU FIRE ECONOMY 41090

DESCRIPTION PART # 

PSE TRU FIRE ECONOMY JR 41091

DESCRIPTION PART # 

TRU BALL FANG 41936BK

DESCRIPTION PART # 

TRU BALL ASSASSIN-BLACK 41932BK

TRU BALL ASSASSIN-CAMO 41932CA

DESCRIPTION PART # 

TRU BALL SHOOTER 42123BL

DESCRIPTION PART # 

TRU BALL MALIBU 41934PK

DISTRIBUTED ACCESSORIES

DESCRIPTION COLOR PART # 

NOCK, NOKTURNAL, S, GN, 3 PACK GREEN 42153SGN

NOCK, NOKTURNAL, S, RD, 3 PACK RED 42153SRD

NOCK, PREDATOR, XBOW, S71, GN 3 PACK GREEN 42155GN

NOCK, PREDATOR, XBOW, S71, RD 3 PACK RED 42155RD

NOCK, NOKTURNAL, TOOL, INSTALL - 42152

NOCKTURNAL NOCKS
• Exclusive Patent pending bow string activated linear switch
• For fool proof operation in any conditions
• Long Life Lithium Battery
• Super Bright LEDs for superior illumination
• Unsurpassed Reliability

NOCKTURNAL FITTING GUIDE:
Nockturnal S - Carbon Force TrueWeave Hunter and Hunter Select
Predators - ThunderBoltz

NOCKTURNAL PREDATOR

NOCKTURNAL TOOL

DESCRIPTION PART # 

WHEEL PEEP-12 2823DZ

PSE WHEEL PEEP 
12 peeps per card

QUICK SHOT WHISKER BISCUIT™

•	 Windage adjustment 
•	 Reference marks 
•	 Custom rubber boots silence arrow loading 
•	 Universal right and left hand

DESCRIPTION PART # 

WHISKER- LARGE 41774L

WHISKER- MEDIUM 41774M

POSI-LOCK KEYS (DOZEN) 01216
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SHOP
ACCESSORIES

EXPERIENCE. PERFORMANCE.

SHOP ACCESSORIES

  ADVANCED STRING WAX

BOW TUNING FIXTURE
•	Flexibility of tipping forward or 
	 from side to side
•	Ability to lock in at any angle
•	Two mounted levels, easy adjust 		
	 levers, sight mounting holes to level 	
	 the sight when it is not on the bow 

PSE NOCKING LOOP 
•	9 pack card of string loops
•	White or red

DESCRIPTION PART # 

BOW TUNING FIXTURE 41701

DESCRIPTION PART # 

ADVANCED STRING WAX 42260

DESCRIPTION COLOR PART #

4-1/4” WHITE 2697

4-3/4” RED 2699RD

PSE TORX® WRENCH SET BY BONDHUS 
WRENCH SIZES: T9-T40
•	All PSE cams now have Torx screws from 
	 the factory. 	

HEX WRENCH 
•	A necessity for any archer  
	 or archery shop

DESCRIPTION PART # 

TORX HEAD WRENCH 41795

DESCRIPTION PART # 

HEX WRENCH 2501

GOAT TUFF™ GLUE

PSE DEALER HARDWARE KIT
The dealer hardware kit, every shop should have!  
Contains, a variety of axles, half rounds, cable slides, 
washers, screws, e clips, spacers, cable guard clamps

DESCRIPTION PART # 

DEALER HARDWARE KIT 01268

DESCRIPTION PART # 

GOAT TUFF-7 GRAM 41610

PSE ALLEN WRENCH BY BONDHUS™

•	XL includes size 7/32” hex head needed for 
	 PSE limb bolts 
•	Heavy duty one-piece construction

DESCRIPTION PART # 

XL - SIZES: 1/4”, 7/32”, 3/16”, 5/32”, 
9/64”, 1/8”, 7/64”, 3/32”, 5/64” 41604XL

SMALL - SIZES: 3/16”, 5/32”, 9/64”,  
1/8”,  7/64”, 3/32”,5/64”, 1/16”, .050” 41604SM RS ARCHERY® COMBO LEVEL SET 

•NOK-EZ arrow Level
•	RS snap-on bow string level     

DESCRIPTION PART # 

COMBO LEVEL SET 41390



2018 PSE GEAR
 
For PSE shooters, our brand name means more than 
just a bow; it represents a lifestyle. PSE customers live our 
brand 24/7 through shirts, hats, gear, and other PSE-branded 
accessories. We’ve dramatically expanded our PSE Signature 
Series line with an exciting selection of new products, plus a 
huge new selection of ladies and youth gear…so don’t wait, 
increase your sales by offering PSE customers our lucrative 
lifestyle brand of apparel and other Signature Series items. 
Contact 1-877-717-9152 for dealer pricing today. To view the 
entire line go to www.psearcherystore.com

www.psearcherystore.com



2018 PSE GEAR

PROMO SHIRT
DESCRIPTION PART #

SHIRT,PROMO,S 41802S

SHIRT,PROMO,M 41802M

SHIRT,PROMO,L 41802L

SHIRT,PROMO,XL 41802XL

SHIRT,PROMO,XXL 41802XXL

SHIRT,PROMO,XXXL 41802XXL

FLEECE JACKET
DESCRIPTION PART #

JACKET,PSE,FLEECE,M 41510L

JACKET,PSE,FLEECE,L 41510L

JACKET,PSE,FLEECE,XL 41510XL

JACKET,PSE,FLEECE,XXL 41510XXL

FLEECE VEST

PSE FIELD STAFF SHIRT 
DESCRIPTION PART #

SHIRT,FIELD,STAFF,L 41552L

SHIRT,FIELD,STAFF,XL 41552XL

SHIRT,FIELD,STAFF,XXL 41552XXL

PSE RED T-SHIRT
DESCRIPTION PART #

T-SHIRT,PSE,BLACK,S 41678S

T-SHIRT,PSE,BLACK,M 41678M

T-SHIRT,PSE,BLACK,L 41678L

T-SHIRT,PSE,BLACK,XL 41678XL

T-SHIRT,PSE,BLACK,XXL 41678XXL

T-SHIRT,PSE,BLACK,XXXL 41678XXXL

BACK

PSE BLACK T-SHIRT
DESCRIPTION PART #

T-SHIRT,PSE,BLACK,S 41761S

T-SHIRT,PSE,BLACK,M 41761M

T-SHIRT,PSE,BLACK,L 41761L

T-SHIRT,PSE,BLACK,XL 41761XL

T-SHIRT,PSE,BLACK,XXL 41761XXL

T-SHIRT,PSE,BLACK,XXXL 41761XXXL

PSE EURO T-SHIRT SHORT SLEEVE
DESCRIPTION PART #

T-SHIRT,PSE,EURO,S 41806S

T-SHIRT,PSE,EURO,M 41806M

T-SHIRT,PSE,EURO,L 41806L

T-SHIRT,PSE,EURO,XL 41806XL

T-SHIRT,PSE,EURO,XXL 41806XXL

T-SHIRT,PSE,EURO,XXXL 41806XXXL

PSE EURO T-SHIRT LONG SLEEVE
DESCRIPTION PART #

T-SHIRT,PSE,LONG,SLV,EURO,S 41805S

T-SHIRT,PSE,LONG,SLV,EURO,M 41805M

T-SHIRT,PSE,LONG,SLV,EURO,L 41805L

T-SHIRT,PSE,LONG,SLV,EURO,XL 41805XL

T-SHIRT,PSE,LONG,SLV,EURO,XXL 41805XXL

T-SHIRT,PSE,LONG,SLV,EURO,XXXL 41805XXXL

DESCRIPTION PART #

VEST,PSE,FLEECE,S 41599S

VEST,PSE,FLEECE,M 41599M

VEST,PSE,FLEECE,L 41552L

VEST,PSE,FLEECE,XL 41552XL

VEST,PSE,FLEECE,XXL 41552XXL

VEST,PSE,FLEECE,XXXL 41552XXXL



1970-2018

2018 PSE GEAR

PSE MOSSY OAK CAMO CAP  
DESCRIPTION PART #

CAP,PSE,MO,
BRKUP,INFINITY

41661

PSE SKULLWORKS 2 CAP  
DESCRIPTION PART #

CAP,PSE, 
SKULL,WORKS

41822

PSE BLACK/RED MESH  CAP    
DESCRIPTION PART #

CAP,PSE,X-MESH 41823

PSE BLACK CAP  
DESCRIPTION PART #

CAP,PSE,BLACK 41821

PSE SIGNATURE CERAMIC FOLDING KNIFE  
DESCRIPTION PART #

KNIFE,PSE,FOLDING,CERAMIC 41847

PSE SIGNATURE FOLDING KNIFE  
DESCRIPTION PART #

KNIFE,PSE,FOLDING,SIGNATURE 41553

PSE LED HANGING SIGN  
Shown with power on. Sign is machined logo into clear acrylic

DESCRIPTION PART #

SIGN,PSE,HANGING,LED 42263

PSE METAL HANGING SIGN  
Plasma-cut metal sign. Measures 38" wide x 16" tall

DESCRIPTION PART #

SIGN,METAL,PSE 42258

PSE PLUSH CARPET FLOOR MAT 
DESCRIPTION PART #

MAT,PSE,2'X3' 42264


